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2021 NE NSSC Turkey Classic - 11/20/2021 to 11/21/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1120NSSC

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE  8Ngo, Elena Y1 14.63

SSYS-NE  8Pereira, Gianna S2 17.56

STRM-NE  8Lewon, Kylie A3 17.58

SSYS-NE  8Kroha, Charlotte L4 21.59

STRM-NE  8Ring, London M5 21.90

NSSC-NE  8Avery, Fiona S6 27.34

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE  8Ngo, Elena Y1 1:13.23

35.41 37.82

SSYS-NE  8Pereira, Gianna S2 1:29.18

41.88 47.30

STRM-NE  8Lewon, Kylie A3 1:37.53

46.22 51.31

STRM-NE  8Ring, London M4 1:53.02

NSSC-NE  8Avery, Fiona S5 2:03.43

SSYS-NE  8Kroha, Charlotte L6 2:05.68

58.68 1:07.00

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE  8Ngo, Elena Y1 18.26

STRM-NE  8Lewon, Kylie A2 20.99

SSYS-NE  8Pereira, Gianna S3 22.01

NSSC-NE  8Avery, Fiona S4 27.63

STRM-NE  8Ring, London M5 31.98

SSYS-NE  8Kroha, Charlotte L--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE  8Ngo, Elena Y1 21.87

STRM-NE  8Lewon, Kylie A2 24.65

SSYS-NE  8Pereira, Gianna S3 26.61

STRM-NE  8Ring, London M4 29.59

NSSC-NE  8Avery, Fiona S5 34.28

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE  8Ngo, Elena Y1 18.71

STRM-NE  8Lewon, Kylie A2 21.38

SSYS-NE  8Pereira, Gianna S3 21.55

STRM-NE  8Ring, London M4 25.84

 
Girls 9-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Ayi, Camrin J1 1:03.17

31.12 32.05

MAL-NE 12Zhang, Alysa K2 1:04.72

30.92 33.80

STRM-NE 12Gilbert, Izzie J3 1:05.55

31.72 33.83

NSSC-NE 12Novak, Sophia R4 1:06.13

32.44 33.69

BAT-NE 12Chan, Summing5 1:06.63

32.49 34.14

SSYS-NE 10Bugaoan, Isabella C6 1:08.00

32.48 35.52

NSSC-NE 10Jina, Sara A7 1:08.59

32.45 36.14

NSSC-NE 12Sperling, Rose E8 1:10.93

34.28 36.65

NSSC-NE 11Haskell, Sandra P9 1:13.01

35.70 37.31

BAT-NE 12Lauchart, Magdalena10 1:13.24

35.16 38.08

STRM-NE 11Hebert, Evelyn M11 1:14.28

36.68 37.60

BAT-NE 12Ribbeck, Livi M12 1:15.69

37.38 38.31

YMNT-NE 12Riley, Samantha M13 1:15.94

36.44 39.50

NSSC-NE 12Kunst, Sylvia M14 1:16.42

36.17 40.25

NSSC-NE  9Zulqarnain, Sofia15 1:16.59

36.34 40.25

STRM-NE 11Yeaton, Emily I16 1:17.27

36.93 40.34

MAL-NE 10Rice, Katherine E17 1:19.30

38.31 40.99

STRM-NE 10Broadhurst, Emersyn P18 1:19.60

37.16 42.44

BAT-NE 11Naga, Pari19 1:20.05

38.22 41.83

NSSC-NE 10Andronesi, Bianca T20 1:22.23

37.90 44.33

NSSC-NE 12Haswani, Aveena D21 1:22.60

MAL-NE 12Elezovic, Teodora22 1:22.83

BAT-NE 12Karol, Reva D23 1:22.94

39.57 43.37

ICMY-NE 10Vernot, Catalina V24 1:23.10

38.91 44.19

NSSC-NE 11Dawson, Liv W25 1:23.21

39.28 43.93

STRM-NE 10Boisvert, Brianna C26 1:23.73

38.50 45.23

YMNT-NE 12Gage, Mary A27 1:25.47

YMNT-NE 10Picariello, Bianca M28 1:27.86

40.42 47.44

NSSC-NE 10Jacildo, Katharine G29 1:30.25

42.81 47.44

NSSC-NE 10Djuragic, Ana30 1:30.53

41.55 48.98

NSSC-NE  9Conroy, Lotus P31 1:32.03

42.26 49.77

BAT-NE 10Dinca, Amalia S32 1:33.85

43.90 49.95

STRM-NE 11Lewon, Eliza L33 1:33.90

43.83 50.07

NSSC-NE 10King, Megan N34 1:35.85

46.89 48.96

BAT-NE 10Subramaniam, Saakhie S35 1:37.61

NSSC-NE  9Maher, Grace K36 1:37.89

45.37 52.52

STRM-NE 10Baldwin, Lillian J37 1:47.59

NSSC-NE 10Chirco, Josie A38 1:48.21

NSSC-NE 10Botto, Abby M--- DQ

 
Girls 9-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAT-NE 12Chan, Summing1 1:14.52

37.01 37.51

STRM-NE 12Ayi, Camrin J2 1:15.73

37.97 37.76

SSYS-NE 10Bugaoan, Isabella C3 1:19.08

38.47 40.61

STRM-NE 12Gilbert, Izzie J4 1:19.29

39.30 39.99

NSSC-NE 12Novak, Sophia R5 1:20.00

39.52 40.48

NSSC-NE 10Jina, Sara A6 1:23.02

41.29 41.73

MAL-NE 10Rice, Katherine E7 1:23.03

40.05 42.98

NSSC-NE 11Haskell, Sandra P8 1:27.29

41.92 45.37

YMNT-NE 12Riley, Samantha M9 1:27.80

42.73 45.07

STRM-NE 11Hebert, Evelyn M10 1:28.11

44.16 43.95

NSSC-NE 12Haswani, Aveena D11 1:28.68

1:28.76

NSSC-NE 12Sperling, Rose E12 1:29.83

43.51 46.32

BAT-NE 12Lauchart, Magdalena13 1:30.29

43.48 46.81

STRM-NE 11Yeaton, Emily I14 1:30.67

45.04 45.63

BAT-NE 12Ribbeck, Livi M15 1:34.89

NSSC-NE  9Zulqarnain, Sofia16 1:35.07

44.51 50.56

BAT-NE 11Naga, Pari17 1:35.22

47.35 47.87

BAT-NE 12Karol, Reva D18 1:37.28

45.78 51.50

NSSC-NE 11Dawson, Liv W19 1:39.68

YMNT-NE 10Picariello, Bianca M20 1:40.85

NSSC-NE 10Andronesi, Bianca T21 1:42.53

50.66 51.87

NSSC-NE 10Jacildo, Katharine G22 1:43.71

49.74 53.97

ICMY-NE 10Vernot, Catalina V23 1:46.32

50.18 56.14

YMNT-NE 12Gage, Mary A24 1:46.82

STRM-NE 11Lewon, Eliza L25 1:51.57

54.00 57.57

STRM-NE 10Baldwin, Lillian J26 1:56.33

54.49 1:01.84
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2021 NE NSSC Turkey Classic - 11/20/2021 to 11/21/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1120NSSC

Results
(Girls 9-12 100 Yard Back)

NSSC-NE  9Conroy, Lotus P27 1:56.91

NSSC-NE  9Maher, Grace K28 2:02.97

1:01.15 1:01.82

NSSC-NE 10Chirco, Josie A29 2:08.79

1:02.57 1:06.22

STRM-NE 10Boisvert, Brianna C--- DQ

 
Girls 9-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Gilbert, Izzie J1 1:25.48

41.05 44.43

SSYS-NE 10Bugaoan, Isabella C2 1:27.21

42.17 45.04

STRM-NE 12Ayi, Camrin J3 1:30.88

43.30 47.58

NSSC-NE 12Novak, Sophia R4 1:33.72

MAL-NE 12Elezovic, Teodora5 1:39.02

46.02 53.00

NSSC-NE 12Sperling, Rose E6 1:39.16

47.92 51.24

BAT-NE 12Ribbeck, Livi M7 1:39.43

47.07 52.36

STRM-NE 11Hebert, Evelyn M8 1:39.90

47.65 52.25

STRM-NE 11Yeaton, Emily I9 1:40.40

NSSC-NE 10Jina, Sara A10 1:41.12

48.89 52.23

BAT-NE 12Lauchart, Magdalena11 1:41.77

49.41 52.36

YMNT-NE 12Riley, Samantha M12 1:42.34

48.66 53.68

BAT-NE 11Naga, Pari13 1:43.70

48.98 54.72

STRM-NE 10Broadhurst, Emersyn P14 1:45.05

50.55 54.50

NSSC-NE  9Zulqarnain, Sofia15 1:46.24

15.04 1:31.20

NSSC-NE 11Haskell, Sandra P16 1:46.58

52.81 53.77

BAT-NE 12Karol, Reva D17 1:47.66

50.64 57.02

BAT-NE 10Dinca, Amalia S18 1:50.01

52.03 57.98

NSSC-NE 12Haswani, Aveena D19 1:51.16

52.24 58.92

YMNT-NE 12Gage, Mary A20 1:58.33

54.78 1:03.55

NSSC-NE 10Andronesi, Bianca T21 1:58.36

55.43 1:02.93

NSSC-NE 10King, Megan N22 1:58.98

58.50 1:00.48

NSSC-NE  9Conroy, Lotus P23 2:00.87

56.46 1:04.41

NSSC-NE 10Djuragic, Ana24 2:05.80

59.17 1:06.63

STRM-NE 10Boisvert, Brianna C25 2:06.33

59.32 1:07.01

NSSC-NE 10Jacildo, Katharine G26 2:12.48

STRM-NE 10Baldwin, Lillian J27 2:14.30

NSSC-NE 11Dawson, Liv W--- DQ

55.39 1:04.33

NSSC-NE 10Chirco, Josie A--- DQ

1:02.06 1:11.39

BAT-NE 10Subramaniam, Saakhie S--- DQ

 
Girls 9-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R1 1:14.45

34.86 39.59

MAL-NE 12Zhang, Alysa K2 1:15.62

35.15 40.47

STRM-NE 12Ayi, Camrin J3 1:19.71

35.36 44.35

SSYS-NE 10Bugaoan, Isabella C4 1:23.13

40.24 42.89

NSSC-NE 10Botto, Abby M5 1:28.67

40.63 48.04

MAL-NE 10Rice, Katherine E6 1:34.92

43.69 51.23

NSSC-NE 12Sperling, Rose E7 1:35.26

44.88 50.38

BAT-NE 12Chan, Summing8 1:35.51

43.87 51.64

STRM-NE 11Hebert, Evelyn M9 1:38.55

44.92 53.63

STRM-NE 11Yeaton, Emily I10 1:41.81

STRM-NE 10Broadhurst, Emersyn P11 2:02.81

55.33 1:07.48

BAT-NE 10Dinca, Amalia S12 2:11.72

1:00.52 1:11.20

STRM-NE 12Gilbert, Izzie J--- DQ

38.08 42.63

BAT-NE 11Naga, Pari--- DQ

47.89 51.38

ICMY-NE 10Vernot, Catalina V--- DQ

49.92 1:10.41

 
Girls 9-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

CNSSC-NE1 2:48.40

Haskell, Sandra P 11 Andronesi, Bianca T 10

Zulqarnain, Sofia 9 Kunst, Sylvia M 12

38.40 52.86 32.2744.87

DNSSC-NE2 3:05.87

Dawson, Liv W 11 Chong, Maddy F 12

Conroy, Lotus P 9 Sperling, Rose E 12

47.28 18.84 33.671:26.08

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Ayi, Camrin J1 28.79

STRM-NE 12Gilbert, Izzie J2 29.63

SSYS-NE 12Nenasheva Fiorentino, Ksenia3 29.94

NSSC-NE 12Novak, Sophia R4 30.49

NSSC-NE 12Cheung, Mikayla T5 30.83

SSYS-NE 12Kogler, Annika W6 30.86

NSSC-NE 11Pominova, Alex E7 31.92

BAT-NE 12Lauchart, Magdalena8 32.05

NSSC-NE 12Sperling, Rose E9 32.54

BAT-NE 11Reynolds, Aislinn E10 32.64

NSSC-NE 12Usera, Sophia S11 33.14

NSSC-NE 10Botto, Abby M12 33.20

NSSC-NE 11Haskell, Sandra P13 33.29

STRM-NE 12Chappell, Ari P14 33.65

MAL-NE 10Rice, Katherine E15 33.71

BAT-NE 12Ribbeck, Livi M16 33.85

YMNT-NE 12Riley, Samantha M17 34.40

NSSC-NE 10Panseri, Olivia18 34.71

STRM-NE 11Hebert, Evelyn M19 34.74

NSSC-NE  9Zulqarnain, Sofia20 35.02

STRM-NE 11Yeaton, Emily I21 35.56

NSSC-NE 12Berling, Caroline A22 35.82

STRM-NE 10Bilodeau, Maris G23 35.92

YMNT-NE 12Gage, Mary A24 36.32

NSSC-NE 12Burke, Zofia, Pronouce L25 37.05

ICMY-NE 10Rondo, Xion D26 37.43

ICMY-NE 10Vernot, Catalina V27 37.63

STRM-NE 12Arroyo, Sasha T28 37.84

NSSC-NE  9Conroy, Lotus P*29 38.04

YMNT-NE 12Lyman, Lilly J*29 38.04

YMNT-NE 10Picariello, Bianca M31 38.10

STRM-NE 10Boisvert, Brianna C32 38.17

NSSC-NE 11Dawson, Liv W33 38.61

NSSC-NE 12Hernandez, Deana A34 39.05

SSYS-NE  9Tran, Stella B35 39.40

NSSC-NE 10Jacildo, Katharine G36 40.04

STRM-NE  8Lewon, Kylie A37 40.12

NSSC-NE 10Noble, Ella C38 40.15

MAL-NE 10Josephson, Amy F39 40.38

NSSC-NE 10Tarbell, Molly T40 40.40

STRM-NE 11Lewon, Eliza L41 40.58

STRM-NE  9Poplar, Trista A42 42.48

BAT-NE 10Sassone, Campbell E43 42.68

NSSC-NE  9Maher, Grace K44 42.87

NSSC-NE 10Djuragic, Ana45 43.02

BAT-NE 10Subramaniam, Saakhie S46 43.07

YMNT-NE 10Trainor, Riley N47 43.76

NSSC-NE 10McCracken, Adeline R48 43.85

STRM-NE  8Ring, London M49 45.86

NSSC-NE 10Sullivan, Sophie L50 46.00

NSSC-NE 10Quealy, Anna E51 47.85

NSSC-NE 10Felix, Lucy A52 48.13

NSSC-NE 10Burke, Isla: Pronouced H53 50.32

NSSC-NE 10Kumar, Aishani54 50.68

STRM-NE 10Baldwin, Lillian J55 51.87

BAT-NE  9Mora, Lucie L56 53.05

NSSC-NE  9Verma, Alisha S57 53.96

NSSC-NE  8Avery, Fiona S58 58.53

NSSC-NE 10Hurley, Sophia N59 1:03.93

NSSC-NE  8Felt, Claudia M60 1:15.41
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2021 NE NSSC Turkey Classic - 11/20/2021 to 11/21/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1120NSSC

Results
 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Cheung, Mikayla T1 34.20

STRM-NE 12Ayi, Camrin J2 34.22

STRM-NE 12Gilbert, Izzie J3 34.96

NSSC-NE 11Marri, Tanvi S4 36.45

MAL-NE 10Rice, Katherine E5 36.69

NSSC-NE 11Pominova, Alex E6 37.32

SSYS-NE 12Kogler, Annika W7 37.45

NSSC-NE 12Novak, Sophia R8 38.38

BAT-NE 11Reynolds, Aislinn E9 38.85

NSSC-NE 11Haskell, Sandra P10 39.35

NSSC-NE 12Usera, Sophia S11 39.64

STRM-NE 12Chappell, Ari P12 40.27

YMNT-NE 12Riley, Samantha M13 40.52

NSSC-NE 10Panseri, Olivia14 41.27

NSSC-NE 12Sperling, Rose E15 41.29

STRM-NE 11Yeaton, Emily I16 41.43

STRM-NE 11Hebert, Evelyn M17 41.77

NSSC-NE  9Zulqarnain, Sofia18 41.84

BAT-NE 12Lauchart, Magdalena19 42.04

BAT-NE 12Ribbeck, Livi M20 42.55

STRM-NE 10Bilodeau, Maris G*21 42.75

BAT-NE 11Naga, Pari*21 42.75

YMNT-NE 12Lyman, Lilly J23 43.67

STRM-NE 10Broadhurst, Emersyn P24 43.93

YMNT-NE 10Picariello, Bianca M25 44.49

NSSC-NE 12Burke, Zofia, Pronouce L26 44.67

STRM-NE 12Arroyo, Sasha T27 44.95

NSSC-NE 11Dawson, Liv W28 45.33

BAT-NE 12Karol, Reva D29 45.53

STRM-NE  9Poplar, Trista A30 46.47

ICMY-NE 10Vernot, Catalina V31 46.84

SSYS-NE  9Tran, Stella B32 47.10

STRM-NE 10Boisvert, Brianna C33 47.16

ICMY-NE 10Rondo, Xion D34 47.69

YMNT-NE 12Gage, Mary A35 47.85

STRM-NE  8Lewon, Kylie A36 47.93

MAL-NE 10Josephson, Amy F37 48.12

NSSC-NE 10Jacildo, Katharine G38 49.24

NSSC-NE 10Sullivan, Sophie L39 49.26

STRM-NE 11Lewon, Eliza L40 50.96

BAT-NE 10Subramaniam, Saakhie S41 54.14

BAT-NE 10Sassone, Campbell E42 54.97

NSSC-NE  9Maher, Grace K43 56.55

STRM-NE 10Baldwin, Lillian J44 57.63

NSSC-NE 10Kumar, Aishani45 58.14

BAT-NE  9Mora, Lucie L46 1:00.34

STRM-NE  8Ring, London M47 1:03.86

SSYS-NE 11Manna, Isabella L48 1:06.53

SSYS-NE 12Nenasheva Fiorentino, Ksenia--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Verma, Alisha S--- DQ

YMNT-NE 10Carroll, Penny E--- DQ

NSSC-NE  8Avery, Fiona S--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Gilbert, Izzie J1 38.63

STRM-NE 12Ayi, Camrin J2 39.39

NSSC-NE 12Cheung, Mikayla T3 39.86

NSSC-NE 11Marri, Tanvi S4 45.51

YMNT-NE 12Riley, Samantha M5 45.90

STRM-NE 11Yeaton, Emily I6 46.43

NSSC-NE 12Sperling, Rose E7 46.81

BAT-NE 12Ribbeck, Livi M8 46.96

STRM-NE 11Hebert, Evelyn M9 47.04

STRM-NE 10Broadhurst, Emersyn P10 47.19

STRM-NE 12Chappell, Ari P11 47.57

NSSC-NE 10Panseri, Olivia12 47.90

ICMY-NE 10Rondo, Xion D13 48.46

NSSC-NE 12Berling, Caroline A14 48.90

NSSC-NE 12Hernandez, Deana A15 49.15

NSSC-NE 11Haskell, Sandra P16 49.23

NSSC-NE  9Zulqarnain, Sofia17 49.47

NSSC-NE 11Pominova, Alex E18 49.50

NSSC-NE 12Burke, Zofia, Pronouce L19 49.72

YMNT-NE 12Lyman, Lilly J20 50.37

YMNT-NE 12Gage, Mary A21 51.15

NSSC-NE 10Djuragic, Ana22 53.32

STRM-NE 12Arroyo, Sasha T23 54.42

STRM-NE 10Bilodeau, Maris G24 55.92

NSSC-NE 10Tarbell, Molly T25 56.10

BAT-NE 10Subramaniam, Saakhie S26 57.68

STRM-NE  8Lewon, Kylie A27 57.79

STRM-NE 11Lewon, Eliza L28 58.06

STRM-NE 10Boisvert, Brianna C29 58.30

SSYS-NE  9Tran, Stella B30 58.32

STRM-NE  9Poplar, Trista A31 58.44

NSSC-NE 10Jacildo, Katharine G32 58.86

ICMY-NE 10Vernot, Catalina V33 59.10

MAL-NE 10Josephson, Amy F34 59.85

NSSC-NE 10Burke, Isla: Pronouced H35 59.90

STRM-NE 10Baldwin, Lillian J36 1:04.88

NSSC-NE 10Hurley, Sophia N37 1:15.80

NSSC-NE  8Avery, Fiona S38 1:19.28

NSSC-NE 10McCracken, Adeline R39 1:23.94

NSSC-NE 10Kumar, Aishani--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Maher, Grace K--- DQ

SSYS-NE 11Manna, Isabella L--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Felix, Lucy A--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Sullivan, Sophie L--- DQ

STRM-NE  8Ring, London M--- DQ

BAT-NE  9Mora, Lucie L--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Cheung, Mikayla T1 35.75

STRM-NE  8Lewon, Kylie A2 36.22

SSYS-NE 12Nenasheva Fiorentino, Ksenia3 36.62

STRM-NE 12Gilbert, Izzie J4 37.24

BAT-NE 10Dinca, Amalia S5 37.43

NSSC-NE 10Botto, Abby M6 38.60

YMNT-NE 12Riley, Samantha M7 39.62

STRM-NE 11Yeaton, Emily I8 40.14

STRM-NE 10Boisvert, Brianna C9 40.17

STRM-NE  9Poplar, Trista A10 40.82

MAL-NE 10Rice, Katherine E11 41.48

STRM-NE 11Hebert, Evelyn M12 42.73

STRM-NE 12Chappell, Ari P13 42.87

YMNT-NE 10Trainor, Riley N14 43.16

NSSC-NE 11Pominova, Alex E15 43.25

STRM-NE 10Baldwin, Lillian J16 43.73

NSSC-NE 12Sperling, Rose E17 44.24

BAT-NE 12Lauchart, Magdalena18 45.15

NSSC-NE 11Haskell, Sandra P19 45.25

NSSC-NE  9Zulqarnain, Sofia20 47.66

ICMY-NE 10Vernot, Catalina V21 48.31

SSYS-NE  9Tran, Stella B22 48.91

NSSC-NE 10Panseri, Olivia23 49.04

YMNT-NE 10Carroll, Penny E24 49.16

STRM-NE 10Bilodeau, Maris G25 50.01

STRM-NE 12Arroyo, Sasha T26 50.17

SSYS-NE 12Kogler, Annika W27 50.71

STRM-NE 11Lewon, Eliza L28 51.05

NSSC-NE 10Olaharski, Whitney G29 51.80

STRM-NE 12Ayi, Camrin J30 52.24

BAT-NE 10Sassone, Campbell E31 53.27

STRM-NE  8Ring, London M32 59.03

BAT-NE 11Reynolds, Aislinn E33 59.92

NSSC-NE 10Hurley, Sophia N34 1:18.64

NSSC-NE 10Quealy, Anna E--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE  9Verma, Alisha S1 1:11.53

STRM-NE 12Ayi, Camrin J2 1:16.76

34.99 41.77

NSSC-NE 12Cheung, Mikayla T3 1:18.53

35.79 42.74

STRM-NE 12Gilbert, Izzie J4 1:19.81

38.81 41.00

SSYS-NE 12Nenasheva Fiorentino, Ksenia5 1:20.53

38.51 42.02

NSSC-NE 11Marri, Tanvi S6 1:21.65

37.14 44.51

SSYS-NE 12Kogler, Annika W7 1:22.28

37.06 45.22

BAT-NE 11Reynolds, Aislinn E8 1:23.63

39.38 44.25

YMNT-NE 12Riley, Samantha M9 1:25.42

38.64 46.78

NSSC-NE 12Usera, Sophia S10 1:26.58

40.57 46.01

NSSC-NE 10Botto, Abby M11 1:26.92

42.13 44.79

NSSC-NE 10Panseri, Olivia12 1:28.09

BAT-NE 12Lauchart, Magdalena13 1:28.19

40.44 47.75
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2021 NE NSSC Turkey Classic - 11/20/2021 to 11/21/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1120NSSC

Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM)

NSSC-NE 11Pominova, Alex E14 1:29.78

41.91 47.87

STRM-NE 11Yeaton, Emily I15 1:29.84

BAT-NE 12Ribbeck, Livi M16 1:30.65

44.92 45.73

NSSC-NE 12Berling, Caroline A17 1:31.10

42.94 48.16

YMNT-NE 12Lyman, Lilly J18 1:31.92

44.03 47.89

BAT-NE 12Karol, Reva D19 1:32.41

42.11 50.30

STRM-NE 11Hebert, Evelyn M20 1:32.77

46.31 46.46

STRM-NE 10Broadhurst, Emersyn P21 1:32.80

44.46 48.34

MAL-NE 10Rice, Katherine E22 1:33.03

41.14 51.89

STRM-NE 12Chappell, Ari P23 1:33.44

41.84 51.60

BAT-NE 11Naga, Pari24 1:34.75

46.51 48.24

STRM-NE 10Bilodeau, Maris G25 1:37.99

43.46 54.53

NSSC-NE 12Hernandez, Deana A26 1:42.51

48.61 53.90

YMNT-NE 10Picariello, Bianca M27 1:43.25

44.76 58.49

NSSC-NE  9Conroy, Lotus P28 1:45.77

51.84 53.93

NSSC-NE 10Jacildo, Katharine G29 1:46.97

52.14 54.83

STRM-NE 12Arroyo, Sasha T30 1:47.25

49.16 58.09

MAL-NE 10Josephson, Amy F31 1:47.85

STRM-NE 10Boisvert, Brianna C32 1:49.20

51.86 57.34

STRM-NE  9Poplar, Trista A33 1:53.97

53.05 1:00.92

NSSC-NE 10Djuragic, Ana34 1:54.36

STRM-NE 11Lewon, Eliza L35 1:56.85

52.35 1:04.50

STRM-NE  8Lewon, Kylie A36 1:57.68

56.53 1:01.15

YMNT-NE 10Carroll, Penny E37 2:00.38

57.50 1:02.88

NSSC-NE 10Quealy, Anna E38 2:03.28

1:00.04 1:03.24

STRM-NE 10Baldwin, Lillian J39 2:03.84

1:01.05 1:02.79

STRM-NE  8Ring, London M40 2:09.87

1:03.96 1:05.91

YMNT-NE 10Trainor, Riley N41 2:13.72

1:07.05 1:06.67

NSSC-NE 10Noble, Ella C--- DQ

BAT-NE 10Sassone, Campbell E--- DQ

58.25 1:01.16

NSSC-NE 10Felix, Lucy A--- DQ

52.46 55.86

BAT-NE 10Dinca, Amalia S--- DQ

51.16 53.27

NSSC-NE 10Tarbell, Molly T--- DQ

52.32 55.50

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANSSC-NE1 2:04.59

Cheung, Mikayla T 12

Botto, Abby M 10 Novak, Sophia R 12

31.82 30.68 29.4532.64

BNSSC-NE2 2:16.59

Pominova, Alex E 11 Berling, Caroline A 12

Burke, Zofia, Pronouce L 12 Marri, Tanvi S 11

31.68 33.39 32.5239.00

AYMNT-NE3 2:30.15

Riley, Samantha M 12 Trainor, Riley N 10

Picariello, Bianca M 10 Lyman, Lilly J 12

33.93 48.88 32.5434.80

DNSSC-NE4 3:11.90

Panasyuk, Allyona A 9 Hernandez, Deana A 12

Usera, Sophia S 12 Sullivan, Sophie L 10

40.08 33.07 1:58.75

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 18Kaduson, Charlotte S1 25.63

NSSC-NE 17McKay, Caroline A2 25.94

NSSC-NE 13Ben, Cindy L3 26.23

NSSC-NE 15Papovsky, Tammy4 26.73

NSSC-NE 17Trudeau, Arden J5 26.82

NSSC-NE 16Sanzone, Thea B6 26.86

UN 17Kumar, Muskan7 27.27

NSSC-NE 16How, Amelia R8 27.45

NSSC-NE 14Reed, Katherine R9 27.68

ICMY-NE 14Edwards, Maya V10 27.71

ICMY-NE 15Shouder, Kiarra A11 27.98

ICMY-NE 13Haverly, Felice I12 28.11

ICMY-NE 13Vernot, Daniela V13 28.29

NSSC-NE 14Fernandes, Sarah H14 28.50

NSSC-NE 14Bhangle, Kimaya S15 28.53

STRM-NE 17Beaudoin, Riley C*16 28.54

ICMY-NE 16Assamoi, Whitney H*16 28.54

STRM-NE 16VanValkenburg, Grace J18 28.57

NSSC-NE 16Herbst, Sarah L19 28.67

NSSC-NE 16Perkins, Ella O20 28.69

NSSC-NE 16Mingolla, Lindsay E21 28.79

STRM-NE 14Talbot, Mackenzie S22 28.81

MAL-NE 13Huai, Karen A23 28.87

NSSC-NE 16Sosa-Martinez, Diana Q24 29.37

STRM-NE 15Morel, Teah-Lou M25 29.45

NSSC-NE 16Wipke, Sarah E26 29.64

MAL-NE 17Haseltine, Grace E27 29.68

NSSC-NE 15Estrella, Kyla J28 29.71

STRM-NE 16Taylor, Aneilia J29 29.78

NSSC-NE 15Benyo, Naomi L30 29.83

STRM-NE 13Mathew, Teresa G31 30.17

NSSC-NE 16MacPhee, Sally H32 30.21

NSSC-NE 15Kim, Addison Y33 30.55

NSSC-NE 16Gruskin, PJ J34 30.71

YMNT-NE 15Boguslavskaya, Victoria35 30.73

YMNT-NE 18Morris, Hannah M36 30.79

NSSC-NE 15Dwyer, Sophia V37 30.91

BAT-NE 14Frias, Bella M38 30.95

STRM-NE 14Chappell, Shilo E39 31.17

NSSC-NE 13Kohls, Gigi K40 31.68

NSSC-NE 14Kariuki, Viktoria N41 31.88

NSSC-NE 14Herrick, Eliza H42 32.04

MAL-NE 13Hunter, Eleanor Q43 32.18

YMNT-NE 14Mirick, Abigail G44 32.24

NSSC-NE 13Traill, Kaylee A45 32.31

NSSC-NE 14Kokkinia, Myrto46 32.80

STRM-NE 13Raji, Sarah M47 32.95

STRM-NE 14Yi, Olivia Y*48 33.09

BAT-NE 13Zhang, Keira W*48 33.09

NSSC-NE 13Ho, Talia E50 33.15

NSSC-NE 14Morgan-Zawilski, Sarah L51 33.43

NSSC-NE 13Gelfand, Carolyn S52 33.90

NSSC-NE 13McCracken, Emersen G53 34.32

YMNT-NE 13Powell, Reilly A54 34.50

MAL-NE 13Harrington, Danielle L55 35.57

NSSC-NE 14Patodia, Mira56 37.08

NSSC-NE 13Biyani, Aarya R57 37.39

NSSC-NE 14Talekar, Siddhi R58 37.93

NSSC-NE 13Danison, Saideh E59 38.65

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 18Kaduson, Charlotte S1 55.57

26.73 28.84

NSSC-NE 15Michaud, Elle S2 56.28

27.29 28.99

NSSC-NE 15Papovsky, Tammy3 56.89

27.60 29.29

NSSC-NE 13Ben, Cindy L4 56.95

27.28 29.67

NSSC-NE 17McKay, Caroline A5 58.03

27.52 30.51

NSSC-NE 16Sanzone, Thea B6 58.38

27.44 30.94

NSSC-NE 17Trudeau, Arden J7 58.41

28.03 30.38

UN 17Kumar, Muskan8 58.67

27.72 30.95

NSSC-NE 17Houseman, Izzy L9 58.69

28.15 30.54

NSSC-NE 14Reed, Katherine R10 59.90

29.12 30.78

ICMY-NE 14Edwards, Maya V11 1:00.52

28.81 31.71
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2021 NE NSSC Turkey Classic - 11/20/2021 to 11/21/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1120NSSC

Results
(Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free)

ICMY-NE 15Shouder, Kiarra A12 1:00.89

29.85 31.04

STRM-NE 17Beaudoin, Riley C13 1:00.97

29.04 31.93

ICMY-NE 13Haverly, Felice I14 1:01.21

29.31 31.90

ICMY-NE 13Vernot, Daniela V15 1:01.23

28.87 32.36

NSSC-NE 16Perkins, Ella O16 1:01.30

29.51 31.79

STRM-NE 16VanValkenburg, Grace J17 1:01.52

29.74 31.78

STRM-NE 15Morel, Teah-Lou M18 1:01.63

29.95 31.68

NSSC-NE 14Fernandes, Sarah H19 1:02.01

30.02 31.99

ICMY-NE 16Assamoi, Whitney H20 1:02.10

29.59 32.51

STRM-NE 14Talbot, Mackenzie S21 1:02.11

28.92 33.19

NSSC-NE 16Sosa-Martinez, Diana Q22 1:02.97

29.99 32.98

NSSC-NE 16Herbst, Sarah L23 1:02.98

29.50 33.48

NSSC-NE 14Bhangle, Kimaya S24 1:03.03

29.95 33.08

NSSC-NE 16Gruskin, PJ J25 1:03.51

30.35 33.16

STRM-NE 16Taylor, Aneilia J26 1:03.64

30.90 32.74

NSSC-NE 16Wipke, Sarah E27 1:04.06

31.12 32.94

NSSC-NE 15Kim, Addison Y28 1:04.89

31.39 33.50

YMNT-NE 13Cieslewicz, Chloe A29 1:05.12

31.15 33.97

BAT-NE 14Frias, Bella M30 1:05.35

31.88 33.47

NSSC-NE 16MacPhee, Sally H31 1:06.07

32.22 33.85

STRM-NE 15Vasapolli, Isabella M32 1:06.33

31.10 35.23

NSSC-NE 15Benyo, Naomi L33 1:06.67

32.44 34.23

STRM-NE 14Chappell, Shilo E34 1:07.21

32.79 34.42

NSSC-NE 15Dwyer, Sophia V35 1:07.39

31.88 35.51

YMNT-NE 14Mirick, Abigail G36 1:07.52

33.02 34.50

STRM-NE 13Mathew, Teresa G37 1:07.84

31.71 36.13

YMNT-NE 18Morris, Hannah M38 1:08.18

33.41 34.77

NSSC-NE 14Herrick, Eliza H39 1:09.33

32.77 36.56

YMNT-NE 15Boguslavskaya, Victoria40 1:09.48

33.34 36.14

NSSC-NE 13Kohls, Gigi K41 1:09.69

33.62 36.07

STRM-NE 14Yi, Olivia Y42 1:09.72

33.80 35.92

NSSC-NE 13Ho, Talia E43 1:10.06

34.20 35.86

NSSC-NE 13Traill, Kaylee A44 1:10.34

33.59 36.75

BAT-NE 13Zhang, Keira W45 1:11.27

34.47 36.80

MAL-NE 13Hunter, Eleanor Q46 1:11.73

34.88 36.85

YMNT-NE 13Powell, Reilly A47 1:12.21

34.75 37.46

STRM-NE 13Raji, Sarah M48 1:12.22

35.45 36.77

NSSC-NE 14Kariuki, Viktoria N49 1:12.24

34.78 37.46

NSSC-NE 14Morgan-Zawilski, Sarah L50 1:13.01

34.86 38.15

NSSC-NE 13McCracken, Emersen G51 1:13.64

34.85 38.79

NSSC-NE 14Kokkinia, Myrto52 1:14.69

35.69 39.00

NSSC-NE 13Gelfand, Carolyn S53 1:16.64

MAL-NE 13Harrington, Danielle L54 1:16.75

37.52 39.23

NSSC-NE 14Patodia, Mira55 1:19.45

38.29 41.16

NSSC-NE 13Biyani, Aarya R56 1:21.50

37.86 43.64

NSSC-NE 13Danison, Saideh E57 1:28.00

NSSC-NE 14Talekar, Siddhi R58 1:28.31

42.41 45.90

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 18Kaduson, Charlotte S1 2:01.66

28.42 29.08 31.9532.21

STRM-NE 15Jewett, Cambria A2 2:04.99

29.16 31.51 31.6032.72

NSSC-NE 15Papovsky, Tammy3 2:06.01

29.38 31.32 32.6332.68

STRM-NE 16Cunanan, Ella M4 2:08.64

29.91 32.44 33.1833.11

NSSC-NE 13Ben, Cindy L5 2:08.89

29.28 32.86 32.8733.88

NSSC-NE 16Mingolla, Lindsay E6 2:09.46

29.91 32.40 33.8833.27

STRM-NE 17Beaudoin, Riley C7 2:10.59

29.29 32.77 34.5234.01

NSSC-NE 16Sanzone, Thea B8 2:11.73

29.45 33.43 34.2734.58

NSSC-NE 16Herbst, Sarah L9 2:12.21

30.73 33.33 33.5434.61

STRM-NE 15Morel, Teah-Lou M10 2:12.50

31.16 33.43 33.5934.32

NSSC-NE 17McKay, Caroline A11 2:12.65

29.13 34.03 34.4235.07

NSSC-NE 16Perkins, Ella O12 2:15.08

30.96 34.47 1:09.65

MAL-NE 16Nguyen, Lily H13 2:16.38

30.29 34.03 35.5636.50

MAL-NE 17Calvelo, Beatrice Ann E14 2:17.07

30.59 33.12 36.2637.10

NSSC-NE 14Fernandes, Sarah H15 2:19.07

32.03 35.81 35.3235.91

YMNT-NE 13Kelly, Paige P16 2:19.34

30.71 34.85 37.0536.73

NSSC-NE 16Gruskin, PJ J17 2:20.45

32.26 35.06 36.4636.67

MAL-NE 13Huai, Karen A18 2:22.15

31.83 36.12 36.6637.54

MAL-NE 14Nguyen, Leyna H19 2:28.14

34.11 38.24 36.1639.63

NSSC-NE 13Andronesi, Anamaria C20 2:28.46

32.93 38.25 37.2440.04

STRM-NE 13Mathew, Teresa G21 2:34.77

35.68 39.49 38.9440.66

NSSC-NE 13Traill, Kaylee A22 2:34.78

35.42 39.49 38.4641.41

MAL-NE 13Martinez, Angelina D23 2:34.99

36.57 39.38 37.3841.66

NSSC-NE 16Lopez, Isabel24 2:36.12

33.83 39.36 40.6042.33

STRM-NE 13Raji, Sarah M25 2:39.11

36.71 40.97 40.1041.33

BAT-NE 13Zhang, Keira W26 2:41.03

35.71 38.89 43.7342.70

MAL-NE 13Hunter, Eleanor Q27 2:51.57

38.18 45.09 42.2646.04

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 15Jewett, Cambria A1 1:01.64

30.12 31.52

STRM-NE 16Cunanan, Ella M2 1:04.52

31.39 33.13

NSSC-NE 18Kaduson, Charlotte S3 1:04.54

31.45 33.09

NSSC-NE 13Ben, Cindy L4 1:04.72

31.29 33.43

ICMY-NE 14Edwards, Maya V5 1:07.01

32.39 34.62

NSSC-NE 17Houseman, Izzy L6 1:09.05

33.55 35.50

NSSC-NE 16Herbst, Sarah L7 1:10.15

34.12 36.03

MAL-NE 17Calvelo, Beatrice Ann E8 1:10.74

34.49 36.25
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Sanction #: NE22-1120NSSC

Results
(Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back)

NSSC-NE 16Perkins, Ella O9 1:11.02

34.70 36.32

NSSC-NE 17McKay, Caroline A10 1:11.11

MAL-NE 16Nguyen, Lily H11 1:11.62

33.96 37.66

ICMY-NE 13Vernot, Daniela V12 1:11.67

34.71 36.96

MAL-NE 14Nguyen, Leyna H13 1:11.75

34.41 37.34

STRM-NE 15Morel, Teah-Lou M14 1:12.16

35.58 36.58

NSSC-NE 16Sanzone, Thea B15 1:12.48

34.86 37.62

NSSC-NE 14Fernandes, Sarah H16 1:13.04

34.84 38.20

MAL-NE 13Huai, Karen A17 1:14.70

36.37 38.33

ICMY-NE 13Capellan, Scarlett R18 1:14.95

36.76 38.19

YMNT-NE 13Kelly, Paige P19 1:15.87

36.96 38.91

ICMY-NE 13Haverly, Felice I20 1:17.10

37.47 39.63

ICMY-NE 15Shouder, Kiarra A21 1:19.14

38.07 41.07

ICMY-NE 16Assamoi, Whitney H22 1:20.05

38.37 41.68

STRM-NE 17Beaudoin, Riley C23 1:20.18

39.78 40.40

NSSC-NE 15Dwyer, Sophia V24 1:20.28

39.22 41.06

NSSC-NE 13Andronesi, Anamaria C25 1:20.92

39.42 41.50

NSSC-NE 13Traill, Kaylee A26 1:21.25

STRM-NE 13Mathew, Teresa G27 1:21.80

38.93 42.87

MAL-NE 13Martinez, Angelina D28 1:22.43

41.13 41.30

BAT-NE 13Zhang, Keira W29 1:22.79

41.50 41.29

NSSC-NE 16Lopez, Isabel30 1:23.32

STRM-NE 13Raji, Sarah M31 1:28.42

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 15Michaud, Elle S1 2:17.06

32.86 33.63 35.7034.87

NSSC-NE 13Ben, Cindy L2 2:20.53

32.92 35.72 35.2036.69

UN 17Kumar, Muskan3 2:21.16

33.62 36.14 34.6536.75

STRM-NE 14Talbot, Mackenzie S4 2:28.03

35.43 37.80 1:14.80

ICMY-NE 14Edwards, Maya V5 2:28.38

35.27 37.44 36.3139.36

NSSC-NE 16Perkins, Ella O6 2:29.19

34.73 38.03 1:16.43

NSSC-NE 16Herbst, Sarah L7 2:29.53

35.32 37.85 37.5938.77

NSSC-NE 15Estrella, Kyla J8 2:31.85

36.65 38.13 38.1538.92

STRM-NE 16VanValkenburg, Grace J9 2:31.99

36.17 38.46 38.0239.34

ICMY-NE 13Vernot, Daniela V10 2:36.44

36.92 40.07 38.9440.51

STRM-NE 15Morel, Teah-Lou M11 2:36.73

36.13 38.88 40.2241.50

MAL-NE 13Huai, Karen A12 2:37.37

35.88 38.96 41.6640.87

MAL-NE 17Haseltine, Grace E13 2:38.10

35.99 39.43 40.8341.85

NSSC-NE 14Fernandes, Sarah H14 2:38.64

37.43 40.71 39.7740.73

NSSC-NE 14Reed, Katherine R15 2:42.14

38.04 40.31 41.7542.04

STRM-NE 14Yi, Olivia Y16 2:46.15

40.16 42.60 40.0743.32

YMNT-NE 14Mirick, Abigail G17 2:46.63

40.05 42.30 41.1743.11

NSSC-NE 15Benyo, Naomi L18 2:46.65

40.19 42.92 40.3943.15

BAT-NE 14Frias, Bella M19 2:48.00

40.08 42.67 41.7143.54

STRM-NE 16Taylor, Aneilia J20 2:48.95

40.08 41.96 43.0543.86

ICMY-NE 13Haverly, Felice I21 2:49.52

41.10

STRM-NE 14Chappell, Shilo E22 2:49.61

42.5943.86

BAT-NE 13Zhang, Keira W23 2:55.77

41.58 44.13 44.5445.52

ICMY-NE 16Assamoi, Whitney H24 2:58.61

42.44 45.98 44.1046.09

ICMY-NE 15Shouder, Kiarra A25 2:59.00

41.85 44.13 45.9647.06

YMNT-NE 15Boguslavskaya, Victoria26 2:59.46

41.03 45.16 45.2048.07

NSSC-NE 13McCracken, Emersen G27 3:00.66

43.10 45.57 43.8448.15

NSSC-NE 13Ho, Talia E28 3:02.76

42.02 46.31 46.0348.40

STRM-NE 13Mathew, Teresa G29 3:05.88

42.26 47.70 46.4449.48

NSSC-NE 14Kariuki, Viktoria N30 3:08.11

47.0449.69

NSSC-NE 13Kohls, Gigi K--- DQ

41.92 43.29

STRM-NE 13Raji, Sarah M--- DQ

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Sanzone, Thea B1 1:13.74

34.24 39.50

NSSC-NE 15Papovsky, Tammy2 1:15.07

36.30 38.77

NSSC-NE 17Houseman, Izzy L3 1:16.03

36.42 39.61

NSSC-NE 17Trudeau, Arden J4 1:16.40

35.94 40.46

NSSC-NE 16How, Amelia R5 1:16.75

36.90 39.85

NSSC-NE 13Ben, Cindy L6 1:17.32

37.86 39.46

NSSC-NE 16Gruskin, PJ J7 1:19.13

37.39 41.74

NSSC-NE 17McKay, Caroline A8 1:19.41

35.92 43.49

STRM-NE 15Morel, Teah-Lou M9 1:21.76

39.56 42.20

ICMY-NE 13Haverly, Felice I10 1:21.82

NSSC-NE 15Estrella, Kyla J11 1:22.86

39.68 43.18

STRM-NE 14Talbot, Mackenzie S12 1:23.57

39.62 43.95

MAL-NE 17Haseltine, Grace E13 1:23.84

39.97 43.87

NSSC-NE 16Wipke, Sarah E14 1:23.96

40.09 43.87

NSSC-NE 13Traill, Kaylee A15 1:24.26

40.05 44.21

ICMY-NE 14Edwards, Maya V16 1:24.57

40.11 44.46

ICMY-NE 16Assamoi, Whitney H17 1:25.14

40.97 44.17

NSSC-NE 14Bhangle, Kimaya S18 1:25.63

40.65 44.98

YMNT-NE 13Cieslewicz, Chloe A19 1:26.15

40.59 45.56

MAL-NE 13Huai, Karen A20 1:26.63

41.09 45.54

BAT-NE 14Frias, Bella M21 1:27.37

42.04 45.33

STRM-NE 16Taylor, Aneilia J22 1:28.45

42.20 46.25

STRM-NE 16VanValkenburg, Grace J23 1:28.84

NSSC-NE 15Dwyer, Sophia V24 1:29.15

41.99 47.16

ICMY-NE 15Shouder, Kiarra A25 1:29.23

42.58 46.65

NSSC-NE 16MacPhee, Sally H26 1:29.95

STRM-NE 14Chappell, Shilo E27 1:30.64

44.38 46.26

STRM-NE 13Raji, Sarah M28 1:31.65

43.77 47.88
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Sanction #: NE22-1120NSSC

Results
(Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast)

NSSC-NE 15Kim, Addison Y29 1:32.77

44.08 48.69

YMNT-NE 13Powell, Reilly A30 1:33.12

44.62 48.50

NSSC-NE 15Benyo, Naomi L31 1:34.36

45.89 48.47

STRM-NE 14Yi, Olivia Y32 1:35.54

46.11 49.43

BAT-NE 13Zhang, Keira W33 1:36.78

MAL-NE 13Harrington, Danielle L34 1:40.67

48.04 52.63

STRM-NE 13Mathew, Teresa G35 1:40.93

46.76 54.17

MAL-NE 13Hunter, Eleanor Q36 1:41.73

47.87 53.86

NSSC-NE 14Morgan-Zawilski, Sarah L37 1:42.24

46.79 55.45

NSSC-NE 14Talekar, Siddhi R38 1:42.31

NSSC-NE 14Kokkinia, Myrto39 1:42.58

46.53 56.05

NSSC-NE 13Gelfand, Carolyn S40 1:44.96

49.05 55.91

NSSC-NE 13Biyani, Aarya R41 1:52.15

NSSC-NE 13Danison, Saideh E42 1:57.57

NSSC-NE 14Patodia, Mira43 1:59.91

57.94 1:01.97

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Houseman, Izzy L1 2:40.23

36.91 40.58 40.6542.09

NSSC-NE 16How, Amelia R2 2:41.36

37.38 40.40 41.5442.04

NSSC-NE 16Sanzone, Thea B3 2:43.21

35.46 41.12 43.4943.14

NSSC-NE 16Gruskin, PJ J4 2:54.13

39.85 44.13 45.4144.74

NSSC-NE 16Herbst, Sarah L5 2:54.21

41.10 44.35 1:28.76

STRM-NE 15Jewett, Cambria A6 2:55.29

38.44 44.97 45.7446.14

STRM-NE 15Morel, Teah-Lou M7 2:58.86

41.40 45.11 46.2046.15

NSSC-NE 13Traill, Kaylee A8 3:03.55

41.79 46.74 46.7748.25

STRM-NE 16Cunanan, Ella M9 3:04.51

42.10 46.81 1:35.60

STRM-NE 13Raji, Sarah M10 3:21.79

46.61 52.17 49.5053.51

BAT-NE 13Zhang, Keira W11 3:23.23

48.98 50.99 51.0752.19

MAL-NE 13Hunter, Eleanor Q12 3:40.48

48.13 56.60 57.0758.68

STRM-NE 13Mathew, Teresa G13 3:41.42

48.78 57.02 57.7057.92

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16How, Amelia R1 1:00.32

28.40 31.92

STRM-NE 15Jewett, Cambria A2 1:03.36

29.13 34.23

NSSC-NE 15Papovsky, Tammy3 1:04.56

NSSC-NE 16Mingolla, Lindsay E4 1:05.56

31.65 33.91

STRM-NE 15Morel, Teah-Lou M5 1:06.51

31.31 35.20

STRM-NE 16Cunanan, Ella M6 1:07.57

31.62 35.95

NSSC-NE 13Ben, Cindy L7 1:08.92

NSSC-NE 17Houseman, Izzy L8 1:09.21

32.82 36.39

STRM-NE 17Beaudoin, Riley C9 1:09.24

31.45 37.79

NSSC-NE 17McKay, Caroline A10 1:10.00

ICMY-NE 13Vernot, Daniela V11 1:11.41

33.48 37.93

YMNT-NE 13Kelly, Paige P12 1:11.42

32.70 38.72

ICMY-NE 14Edwards, Maya V13 1:11.44

31.94 39.50

MAL-NE 16Nguyen, Lily H14 1:13.78

33.68 40.10

MAL-NE 17Calvelo, Beatrice Ann E15 1:15.18

34.54 40.64

MAL-NE 13Huai, Karen A16 1:16.15

35.46 40.69

NSSC-NE 15Dwyer, Sophia V17 1:16.58

35.13 41.45

NSSC-NE 16Perkins, Ella O18 1:16.81

35.62 41.19

ICMY-NE 13Haverly, Felice I19 1:17.38

34.94 42.44

NSSC-NE 14Fernandes, Sarah H20 1:19.60

36.51 43.09

ICMY-NE 16Assamoi, Whitney H21 1:19.73

33.63 46.10

ICMY-NE 13Capellan, Scarlett R22 1:19.76

36.40 43.36

MAL-NE 14Nguyen, Leyna H23 1:21.61

38.64 42.97

ICMY-NE 15Shouder, Kiarra A24 1:22.65

MAL-NE 13Hunter, Eleanor Q25 1:27.82

40.98 46.84

NSSC-NE 13Andronesi, Anamaria C26 1:30.79

40.21 50.58

NSSC-NE 16Lopez, Isabel27 1:30.99

40.87 50.12

STRM-NE 13Mathew, Teresa G28 1:31.40

40.73 50.67

BAT-NE 13Zhang, Keira W29 1:37.01

46.79 50.22

MAL-NE 13Martinez, Angelina D30 1:38.92

44.65 54.27

STRM-NE 13Raji, Sarah M31 1:40.04

47.47 52.57

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16How, Amelia R1 2:15.81

29.48 32.92 37.4735.94

NSSC-NE 15Michaud, Elle S2 2:23.36

32.61 36.07 37.6537.03

NSSC-NE 16Mingolla, Lindsay E3 2:24.98

31.42 35.46 38.7939.31

STRM-NE 15Morel, Teah-Lou M4 2:25.73

33.28 36.62 37.9037.93

NSSC-NE 17Houseman, Izzy L5 2:27.87

32.33 36.76 39.4639.32

STRM-NE 17Beaudoin, Riley C6 2:43.27

35.43 39.35 43.5444.95

ICMY-NE 13Vernot, Daniela V7 2:50.53

36.05 44.70 44.4145.37

STRM-NE 14Yi, Olivia Y8 3:07.26

38.76 47.90 50.3650.24

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANSSC-NE1 1:45.15

Ben, Cindy L 13 Houseman, Izzy L 17

Sanzone, Thea B 16 Kaduson, Charlotte S 18

26.09 27.39 24.8126.86

BNSSC-NE2 1:47.98

How, Amelia R 16 Kim, Alexis Y 17

Herbst, Sarah L 16 Papovsky, Tammy 15

27.09 31.02 26.1723.70

AICMY-NE3 1:51.75

Shouder, Kiarra A 15 Haverly, Felice I 13

Vernot, Daniela V 13 Edwards, Maya V 14

29.00 27.88 26.6028.27

AMAL-NE4 1:54.36

Nguyen, Leyna H 14 Huai, Karen A 13

Calvelo, Beatrice Ann E 17 Nguyen, Lily H 16

29.19 28.81 28.0728.29

CNSSC-NE5 1:57.61

Perkins, Ella O 16 Lyons, Sadie F 17

Gruskin, PJ J 16 Mingolla, Lindsay E 16

29.40 30.41 28.0629.74

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE  8Ruan, Grady1 19.99

MAL-NE  7Deronja, Aaron2 20.28

YMNT-NE  8Baranyi, Reid W3 20.72

NSSC-NE  8Bristol, Graham J4 20.74

NSSC-NE  8Tyler, Tyler S5 21.00

STRM-NE  8Chabot, Shane W6 21.39

STRM-NE  7Robinson, Ben P7 22.00

BAT-NE  7Pilling, ?z? Z8 23.91

BAT-NE  8Dinca, Gruia C9 24.37
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Results
(Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free)

BAT-NE  8Neeley, Daniel J10 24.60

STRM-NE  8Stephens, Luke V11 26.53

STRM-NE  8Oates, Lucas J12 32.98

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE  8Ruan, Grady1 1:39.49

47.44 52.05

NSSC-NE  8Tyler, Tyler S2 1:47.00

50.97 56.03

YMNT-NE  8Baranyi, Reid W3 1:52.82

51.62 1:01.20

NSSC-NE  8Bristol, Graham J4 1:52.87

51.33 1:01.54

STRM-NE  7Robinson, Ben P5 2:00.46

55.42 1:05.04

STRM-NE  8Chabot, Shane W6 2:02.73

57.62 1:05.11

STRM-NE  8Stephens, Luke V7 2:11.21

1:02.02 1:09.19

BAT-NE  8Dinca, Gruia C8 2:11.50

1:00.19 1:11.31

BAT-NE  8Neeley, Daniel J9 2:20.53

STRM-NE  8Oates, Lucas J--- DQ

BAT-NE  7Pilling, ?z? Z--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE  8Ruan, Grady1 24.76

STRM-NE  8Stephens, Luke V2 25.43

YMNT-NE  8Baranyi, Reid W3 25.48

BAT-NE  8Neeley, Daniel J4 25.77

BAT-NE  8Dinca, Gruia C5 26.09

NSSC-NE  8Bristol, Graham J6 26.44

NSSC-NE  8Tyler, Tyler S7 27.26

STRM-NE  8Chabot, Shane W8 27.46

MAL-NE  7Deronja, Aaron9 27.80

STRM-NE  8Oates, Lucas J10 34.72

BAT-NE  7Pilling, ?z? Z11 35.19

STRM-NE  7Robinson, Ben P--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE  8Ruan, Grady1 24.32

BAT-NE  7Pilling, ?z? Z2 27.91

NSSC-NE  8Bristol, Graham J3 35.13

STRM-NE  8Stephens, Luke V4 35.38

STRM-NE  8Chabot, Shane W5 36.18

BAT-NE  8Neeley, Daniel J--- DQ

STRM-NE  7Robinson, Ben P--- DQ

STRM-NE  8Oates, Lucas J--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE  8Baranyi, Reid W1 27.48

STRM-NE  8Chabot, Shane W2 29.26

STRM-NE  8Stephens, Luke V3 31.47

STRM-NE  7Robinson, Ben P4 40.23

BAT-NE  7Pilling, ?z? Z--- DQ

NSSC-NE  8Tyler, Tyler S--- DQ

STRM-NE  8Oates, Lucas J--- DQ

 
Boys 9-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 12Titley, Brendan E1 1:00.88

29.53 31.35

SSYS-NE 12Gomes, Jaden C2 1:02.46

30.45 32.01

ICMY-NE 12Edwards, Matthew N3 1:03.31

31.23 32.08

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin4 1:03.45

30.72 32.73

STRM-NE 11White, Jack R5 1:06.12

32.58 33.54

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Sheldon6 1:06.85

31.34 35.51

NSSC-NE 12Strazimiri, Lorenzo R7 1:07.26

1:39.41

STRM-NE 11White, Thomas E8 1:10.92

1:11.13

BAT-NE 11Wright, Simon C9 1:11.31

34.66 36.65

MAL-NE 10Deronja, Alden10 1:11.86

34.57 37.29

YMNT-NE 12Bennett, Heath L11 1:12.01

35.07 36.94

NSSC-NE 11Holmes, Calvin H12 1:12.06

34.54 37.52

ICMY-NE 12Capellan, Nathan E13 1:13.91

NSSC-NE 10Strazimiri, Alex R14 1:14.08

35.29 38.79

NSSC-NE 12Liu, Justin Y15 1:15.38

35.50 39.88

SSYS-NE  9Chen, Justin16 1:16.63

35.46 41.17

NSSC-NE 11Baron, Luke H17 1:17.51

35.33 42.18

MAL-NE 10Peavey, Garrett J18 1:18.03

BAT-NE 12Lugovskoy, Alex A19 1:19.69

37.57 42.12

NSSC-NE 11Li, Kyle K20 1:20.25

37.54 42.71

ICMY-NE 10White, Tristan A21 1:20.46

36.72 43.74

NSSC-NE 12Zhang, Andy C22 1:21.94

BAT-NE 10Karmon, Wyn J23 1:21.95

37.36 44.59

NSSC-NE 11Vasanthan, Sahieshnu R24 1:23.71

38.83 44.88

NSSC-NE 12Reuter, Tyler A25 1:24.03

39.02 45.01

NSSC-NE 10Lee, Cal G26 1:25.39

38.75 46.64

YMNT-NE 12Baranyi, Will J27 1:25.66

40.30 45.36

MAL-NE 10Wamala, Brandon P28 1:27.04

38.80 48.24

BAT-NE 11Zhang, Kaden W29 1:28.92

42.31 46.61

ICMY-NE  9Pugsley, R. J F30 1:35.05

43.77 51.28

NSSC-NE 11Evenhus, Odin D31 1:35.54

45.31 50.23

STRM-NE 10Chabot, Noah C32 1:35.71

45.47 50.24

NSSC-NE 10Carr, Zach H33 1:35.95

43.39 52.56

STRM-NE  9Summers, Finn G34 1:42.84

47.53 55.31

NSSC-NE 10Kunst, Alex K35 1:43.98

47.22 56.76

NSSC-NE  9Haines, Robert J36 1:44.33

48.27 56.06

NSSC-NE 10Avery, Drake S37 1:46.17

48.65 57.52

STRM-NE 10Tate, JJ J38 1:49.42

49.98 59.44

STRM-NE  9Balusu, Sahas39 2:13.12

 
Boys 9-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 12Titley, Brendan E1 1:11.06

35.20 35.86

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin2 1:13.01

35.57 37.44

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Sheldon3 1:16.36

36.79 39.57

ICMY-NE 12Edwards, Matthew N4 1:17.76

37.57 40.19

NSSC-NE 12Strazimiri, Lorenzo R5 1:21.12

38.47 42.65

STRM-NE 11White, Jack R6 1:21.62

40.99 40.63

NSSC-NE 11Baron, Luke H7 1:21.83

39.30 42.53

MAL-NE 10Deronja, Alden8 1:22.00

39.84 42.16

YMNT-NE 12Bennett, Heath L9 1:23.98

41.73 42.25

BAT-NE 12Lugovskoy, Alex A10 1:24.68

SSYS-NE  9Chen, Justin11 1:25.32

41.20 44.12

MAL-NE 10Wamala, Brandon P12 1:26.29

1:26.69

BAT-NE 11Wright, Simon C13 1:26.51

42.81 43.70

NSSC-NE 10Strazimiri, Alex R14 1:27.15

41.80 45.35

NSSC-NE 11Holmes, Calvin H15 1:27.23

42.75 44.48
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STRM-NE 11White, Thomas E16 1:28.11

44.56 43.55

NSSC-NE 12Liu, Justin Y17 1:28.62

1:28.67

NSSC-NE 11Li, Kyle K18 1:33.29

45.55 47.74

ICMY-NE 12Capellan, Nathan E19 1:33.31

1:33.52

BAT-NE 10Karmon, Wyn J*20 1:34.36

45.61 48.75

NSSC-NE 12Reuter, Tyler A*20 1:34.36

NSSC-NE 10Lee, Cal G22 1:34.52

45.82 48.70

MAL-NE 10Peavey, Garrett J23 1:36.34

47.21 49.13

NSSC-NE 12Zhang, Andy C24 1:36.71

BAT-NE 11Zhang, Kaden W25 1:37.41

47.25 50.16

STRM-NE 10Chabot, Noah C26 1:40.75

50.42 50.33

BAT-NE 12Mujumdar, Anurag27 1:41.56

48.77 52.79

NSSC-NE 11Vasanthan, Sahieshnu R28 1:42.75

YMNT-NE 12Baranyi, Will J29 1:43.71

48.88 54.83

NSSC-NE 10Carr, Zach H30 1:44.64

51.99 52.65

NSSC-NE  9Haines, Robert J31 1:45.56

ICMY-NE 10White, Tristan A32 1:47.12

51.80 55.32

NSSC-NE 11Evenhus, Odin D33 1:54.46

53.71 1:00.75

STRM-NE  9Summers, Finn G34 1:59.85

55.88 1:03.97

STRM-NE 10Tate, JJ J35 2:23.91

1:06.79 1:17.12

STRM-NE  9Balusu, Sahas36 2:25.52

1:09.79 1:15.73

ICMY-NE  9Pugsley, R. J F--- DQ

53.45 53.08

NSSC-NE 10Kunst, Alex K--- DQ

59.01 1:05.89

NSSC-NE 10Avery, Drake S--- DQ

 
Boys 9-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Gomes, Jaden C1 1:17.03

36.73 40.30

YMNT-NE 12Titley, Brendan E2 1:24.21

40.91 43.30

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Sheldon3 1:29.32

41.58 47.74

STRM-NE 11White, Jack R4 1:31.58

44.48 47.10

NSSC-NE 12Strazimiri, Lorenzo R5 1:33.15

43.17 49.98

STRM-NE 11White, Thomas E6 1:34.38

44.39 49.99

SSYS-NE  9Chen, Justin7 1:36.16

47.04 49.12

NSSC-NE 10Strazimiri, Alex R8 1:36.19

45.74 50.45

BAT-NE 11Wright, Simon C9 1:36.36

46.83 49.53

NSSC-NE 11Baron, Luke H10 1:38.54

45.05 53.49

BAT-NE 12Mujumdar, Anurag11 1:39.00

48.69 50.31

BAT-NE 12Lugovskoy, Alex A12 1:45.88

52.80 53.08

BAT-NE 10Karmon, Wyn J13 1:47.54

50.58 56.96

ICMY-NE 10White, Tristan A14 1:49.80

50.39 59.41

NSSC-NE 11Holmes, Calvin H15 1:50.10

53.02 57.08

ICMY-NE 12Capellan, Nathan E16 1:51.04

53.13 57.91

NSSC-NE 11Vasanthan, Sahieshnu R17 1:51.81

52.18 59.63

NSSC-NE 12Zhang, Andy C18 1:53.90

53.64 1:00.26

STRM-NE  9Balusu, Sahas19 2:18.41

1:03.39 1:15.02

NSSC-NE 10Kunst, Alex K20 2:20.54

1:05.22 1:15.32

NSSC-NE 10Lee, Cal G21 2:42.22

1:16.73 1:25.49

NSSC-NE 11Evenhus, Odin D--- DQ

58.74 1:12.67

STRM-NE  9Summers, Finn G--- DQ

1:07.62 1:15.36

ICMY-NE  9Pugsley, R. J F--- DQ

1:03.95 1:09.51

STRM-NE 10Chabot, Noah C--- DQ

1:13.67 1:13.96

NSSC-NE  9Haines, Robert J--- DQ

1:14.31 1:19.75

 
Boys 9-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin1 1:15.07

35.37 39.70

ICMY-NE 12Edwards, Matthew N2 1:15.48

35.63 39.85

SSYS-NE 12Gomes, Jaden C3 1:17.69

36.48 41.21

BAT-NE 11Wright, Simon C4 1:23.79

38.74 45.05

STRM-NE 11White, Jack R5 1:27.41

41.18 46.23

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Sheldon6 1:27.71

40.93 46.78

MAL-NE 10Deronja, Alden7 1:29.75

39.94 49.81

STRM-NE 11White, Thomas E8 1:32.03

YMNT-NE 12Bennett, Heath L9 1:32.72

43.14 49.58

NSSC-NE 12Liu, Justin Y10 1:32.74

43.45 49.29

SSYS-NE  9Chen, Justin11 1:33.01

41.50 51.51

NSSC-NE 11Holmes, Calvin H12 1:39.04

46.42 52.62

MAL-NE 10Peavey, Garrett J13 1:43.81

BAT-NE 12Lugovskoy, Alex A14 1:44.29

49.27 55.02

BAT-NE 11Zhang, Kaden W--- DQ

53.49 57.33

 
Boys 9-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANSSC-NE1 2:37.55

Reuter, Tyler A 12 Strazimiri, Lorenzo R 12

Valentine, Sam E 11 Strazimiri, Alex R 10

40.00 43.74 1:13.81

BNSSC-NE2 2:46.93

Li, Kyle K 11 Vasanthan, Sahieshnu R 11

Liu, Justin Y 12 Baron, Luke H 11

46.23 46.29 33.1141.30

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 12Titley, Brendan E1 27.85

STRM-NE 12Cunningham, Rhys B2 27.94

BAT-NE 12Brennan, Beckett P3 28.56

ICMY-NE 12Edwards, Matthew N4 29.04

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin5 29.77

YMNT-NE 12Mazzarella, Mikey F6 30.16

NSSC-NE 12Strazimiri, Lorenzo R7 30.40

STRM-NE 11White, Jack R8 30.65

NSSC-NE 12Sosa-Martinez, Cesar D9 30.70

MAL-NE 10Deronja, Alden10 32.10

STRM-NE 11White, Thomas E11 32.84

ICMY-NE 12Capellan, Nathan E12 33.17

BAT-NE 11Wright, Simon C13 33.28

NSSC-NE 11Holmes, Calvin H14 33.37

NSSC-NE 11Baron, Luke H15 33.38

MAL-NE  9Baker, Charlie R16 33.41

NSSC-NE 10Strazimiri, Alex R17 33.51

YMNT-NE 12Bennett, Heath L18 33.63

SSYS-NE 12Bishop, Carter H19 33.93

MAL-NE 10Peavey, Garrett J20 34.10

SSYS-NE 10Holmes, Mason D21 34.73

YMNT-NE 10Goudreau, Jonah R22 35.68

NSSC-NE 11Li, Kyle K*23 35.96

NSSC-NE 10Silverstein, Jude O*23 35.96

NSSC-NE 11Felt, Elliot T25 36.07
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NSSC-NE 11Vasanthan, Sahieshnu R26 36.76

ICMY-NE 10White, Tristan A27 36.77

NSSC-NE 12Reuter, Tyler A28 37.15

BAT-NE 11Zhang, Kaden W29 37.74

STRM-NE 10Daily, Graham G30 37.78

YMNT-NE 12Baranyi, Will J31 38.05

YMNT-NE  9Sarnoski, Andrew J32 38.29

NSSC-NE 10Hyndman, Matthew E33 38.81

SSYS-NE 10Bettencourt, Theodore W34 39.71

NSSC-NE 12Sayre, Henry M35 39.87

ICMY-NE  9Pugsley, R. J F36 40.33

BAT-NE 11Sabatini, Rafa P37 41.03

SSYS-NE  9Slattery, Phinnaeus P38 41.78

NSSC-NE 11Kiaer, Lucas R39 41.83

SSYS-NE  8Ruan, Grady40 42.36

SSYS-NE 10Tran, Owen M41 43.30

NSSC-NE 11Bollinger, Noah S42 43.35

NSSC-NE 11Evenhus, Odin D43 43.45

STRM-NE 10Chabot, Noah C44 44.26

YMNT-NE 10DaSilva, Kason T45 44.52

STRM-NE 10Tate, JJ J46 44.53

NSSC-NE 10Spence, Colby G47 44.58

STRM-NE  9Summers, Finn G48 45.09

YMNT-NE 10Smith, Anders C49 46.19

NSSC-NE  9Haines, Robert J50 46.44

NSSC-NE  8Bristol, Graham J51 47.19

NSSC-NE 10Hillman, Noah E52 47.96

NSSC-NE 10McKeever, Liam E53 48.00

STRM-NE  8Chabot, Shane W54 49.28

BAT-NE 11Li, Ryan D55 49.32

BAT-NE 11Neeley, Gabe B56 49.79

BAT-NE  8Dinca, Gruia C57 50.28

MAL-NE  7Deronja, Aaron58 50.37

NSSC-NE  8Tyler, Tyler S*59 51.40

NSSC-NE 10Avery, Drake S*59 51.40

STRM-NE  9Morales, David A61 51.66

NSSC-NE  9Antarkar, Rohan62 51.98

NSSC-NE 10Chiavelli, Joe E63 53.53

YMNT-NE  8Baranyi, Reid W64 53.79

STRM-NE  8Stephens, Luke V65 58.65

BAT-NE  8Li, Dominic R66 1:01.03

NSSC-NE  9Epperson, Emmett T67 1:01.59

NSSC-NE 10Buendia, Marcelo S68 1:05.81

NSSC-NE 10Fuller, Teddy G--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 12Titley, Brendan E1 33.97

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin2 34.42

STRM-NE 12Cunningham, Rhys B3 34.70

YMNT-NE 12Mazzarella, Mikey F4 35.34

ICMY-NE 12Edwards, Matthew N5 35.42

BAT-NE 12Brennan, Beckett P6 36.08

MAL-NE 10Deronja, Alden7 36.91

STRM-NE 11White, Jack R8 38.07

STRM-NE 11White, Thomas E9 39.83

NSSC-NE 11Holmes, Calvin H10 40.69

BAT-NE 11Wright, Simon C11 40.73

MAL-NE  9Baker, Charlie R12 40.85

NSSC-NE 12Reuter, Tyler A13 41.40

MAL-NE 10Wamala, Brandon P14 41.61

YMNT-NE 10Goudreau, Jonah R15 42.89

ICMY-NE 12Capellan, Nathan E16 42.92

BAT-NE 11Zhang, Kaden W17 43.66

MAL-NE 10Peavey, Garrett J18 44.06

NSSC-NE 10Silverstein, Jude O19 44.62

STRM-NE 10Daily, Graham G20 45.97

NSSC-NE 11Li, Kyle K21 46.85

YMNT-NE  9Sarnoski, Andrew J22 46.87

YMNT-NE 12Baranyi, Will J23 47.21

NSSC-NE 11Felt, Elliot T24 47.22

ICMY-NE 10White, Tristan A25 47.76

SSYS-NE 12Bishop, Carter H26 48.14

SSYS-NE 10Bettencourt, Theodore W27 48.22

STRM-NE  9Summers, Finn G28 48.59

NSSC-NE 10Hyndman, Matthew E29 48.92

NSSC-NE 12Sayre, Henry M30 49.15

NSSC-NE 10Fourcade, Ulysse A31 49.19

NSSC-NE 11Vasanthan, Sahieshnu R32 49.26

NSSC-NE 11Evenhus, Odin D33 49.73

NSSC-NE  9Haines, Robert J34 49.83

SSYS-NE  9Slattery, Phinnaeus P35 50.13

NSSC-NE 11Bollinger, Noah S36 50.93

SSYS-NE 10Tran, Owen M37 50.94

STRM-NE 10Chabot, Noah C38 51.49

ICMY-NE  9Pugsley, R. J F39 51.85

BAT-NE 11Sabatini, Rafa P40 52.14

NSSC-NE 10McKeever, Liam E41 53.12

YMNT-NE 10DaSilva, Kason T42 54.97

NSSC-NE 10Carr, Zach H43 54.98

NSSC-NE 10Spence, Colby G44 55.60

BAT-NE  8Dinca, Gruia C*45 55.62

BAT-NE 11Li, Ryan D*45 55.62

NSSC-NE  8Bristol, Graham J47 57.91

STRM-NE 10Tate, JJ J48 58.20

MAL-NE  7Deronja, Aaron49 58.41

NSSC-NE  9Antarkar, Rohan50 59.22

STRM-NE  8Chabot, Shane W51 59.48

STRM-NE  8Stephens, Luke V52 59.50

STRM-NE  9Morales, David A53 1:01.03

STRM-NE 10Saunders, Charlie C54 1:01.40

NSSC-NE  9Epperson, Emmett T55 1:06.30

BAT-NE  8Li, Dominic R56 1:27.81

YMNT-NE  8Baranyi, Reid W--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Fuller, Teddy G--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Chiavelli, Joe E--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Buendia, Marcelo S--- DQ

BAT-NE 11Neeley, Gabe B--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Sosa-Martinez, Cesar D1 36.22

STRM-NE 12Cunningham, Rhys B2 37.43

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin3 40.17

ICMY-NE 12Edwards, Matthew N4 40.82

BAT-NE 12Brennan, Beckett P5 42.87

STRM-NE 11White, Jack R6 43.16

STRM-NE 11White, Thomas E7 43.73

NSSC-NE 10Strazimiri, Alex R8 45.15

BAT-NE 11Wright, Simon C9 45.25

MAL-NE 10Deronja, Alden10 45.32

SSYS-NE 12Bishop, Carter H11 47.40

YMNT-NE  9Sarnoski, Andrew J12 49.16

YMNT-NE 10Goudreau, Jonah R13 49.61

ICMY-NE 12Capellan, Nathan E14 50.17

NSSC-NE 11Felt, Elliot T15 50.40

MAL-NE 10Peavey, Garrett J16 50.99

NSSC-NE 11Vasanthan, Sahieshnu R17 51.05

STRM-NE 10Daily, Graham G18 51.80

NSSC-NE 10Hillman, Noah E19 53.13

NSSC-NE 11Kiaer, Lucas R20 53.63

SSYS-NE 10Tran, Owen M21 53.94

SSYS-NE  8Ruan, Grady22 55.20

BAT-NE 11Sabatini, Rafa P23 55.49

SSYS-NE  9Slattery, Phinnaeus P24 56.91

YMNT-NE 10DaSilva, Kason T25 57.65

NSSC-NE 10Silverstein, Jude O26 58.59

NSSC-NE 11Bollinger, Noah S27 59.03

BAT-NE 11Neeley, Gabe B28 1:01.04

NSSC-NE 10Carr, Zach H29 1:01.28

STRM-NE 10Saunders, Charlie C30 1:01.48

STRM-NE  9Summers, Finn G31 1:06.59

STRM-NE 10Tate, JJ J32 1:16.13

STRM-NE  8Stephens, Luke V33 1:21.11

NSSC-NE 10Chiavelli, Joe E--- DQ

STRM-NE 10Chabot, Noah C--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10McKeever, Liam E--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Baron, Luke H--- DQ

STRM-NE  9Morales, David A--- DQ

BAT-NE  8Dinca, Gruia C--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Buendia, Marcelo S--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Avery, Drake S--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Li, Kyle K--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Cunningham, Rhys B1 31.08

YMNT-NE 12Titley, Brendan E2 32.71

ICMY-NE 12Edwards, Matthew N3 32.75

NSSC-NE 12Strazimiri, Lorenzo R4 37.71

BAT-NE 12Brennan, Beckett P5 37.83

STRM-NE 11White, Jack R6 38.11

BAT-NE 11Wright, Simon C7 38.25

YMNT-NE 12Mazzarella, Mikey F8 38.72

STRM-NE 11White, Thomas E9 38.90

YMNT-NE 12Bennett, Heath L10 39.97

MAL-NE  9Baker, Charlie R11 40.84

SSYS-NE 10Holmes, Mason D12 41.74

ICMY-NE 12Capellan, Nathan E13 42.55
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MAL-NE 10Wamala, Brandon P14 43.60

YMNT-NE 10Goudreau, Jonah R15 44.02

NSSC-NE 11Holmes, Calvin H16 44.14

NSSC-NE 10Silverstein, Jude O17 44.79

NSSC-NE 11Felt, Elliot T18 45.75

STRM-NE 10Daily, Graham G19 45.87

ICMY-NE 10White, Tristan A20 47.38

NSSC-NE 11Vasanthan, Sahieshnu R21 47.87

NSSC-NE 12Sayre, Henry M22 48.67

SSYS-NE 12Bishop, Carter H23 49.97

BAT-NE 11Zhang, Kaden W24 51.75

SSYS-NE 10Tran, Owen M25 52.45

SSYS-NE 10Bettencourt, Theodore W26 54.52

YMNT-NE 10Smith, Anders C27 54.58

NSSC-NE 10Hyndman, Matthew E28 55.03

ICMY-NE  9Pugsley, R. J F29 55.13

SSYS-NE  9Slattery, Phinnaeus P30 56.59

YMNT-NE  9Sarnoski, Andrew J31 57.00

STRM-NE 10Tate, JJ J32 1:06.47

STRM-NE 10Saunders, Charlie C33 1:12.57

NSSC-NE 10Avery, Drake S34 1:20.49

STRM-NE 10Chabot, Noah C--- DQ

NSSC-NE  8Tyler, Tyler S--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Tate, JJ J1 1:09.59

STRM-NE 12Cunningham, Rhys B2 1:12.22

35.14 37.08

NSSC-NE 12Sosa-Martinez, Cesar D3 1:13.25

36.25 37.00

YMNT-NE 12Titley, Brendan E4 1:13.45

33.91 39.54

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin5 1:16.70

36.83 39.87

YMNT-NE 12Mazzarella, Mikey F6 1:19.49

37.69 41.80

NSSC-NE 12Strazimiri, Lorenzo R7 1:20.98

37.64 43.34

STRM-NE 11White, Jack R8 1:21.56

40.27 41.29

MAL-NE 10Deronja, Alden9 1:22.94

38.36 44.58

BAT-NE 11Wright, Simon C10 1:25.08

40.18 44.90

STRM-NE 11White, Thomas E11 1:25.37

42.61 42.76

NSSC-NE 11Baron, Luke H12 1:26.23

39.08 47.15

YMNT-NE 12Bennett, Heath L13 1:27.46

40.87 46.59

MAL-NE  9Baker, Charlie R14 1:28.33

41.48 46.85

NSSC-NE 11Holmes, Calvin H15 1:28.71

41.67 47.04

NSSC-NE 10Strazimiri, Alex R16 1:29.80

43.27 46.53

MAL-NE 10Peavey, Garrett J17 1:30.69

43.63 47.06

SSYS-NE 10Holmes, Mason D18 1:32.66

YMNT-NE 10Goudreau, Jonah R19 1:34.50

44.81 49.69

NSSC-NE 12Reuter, Tyler A20 1:34.63

42.33 52.30

NSSC-NE 11Felt, Elliot T21 1:36.25

48.16 48.09

MAL-NE 10Wamala, Brandon P22 1:37.01

43.10 53.91

BAT-NE 11Zhang, Kaden W23 1:39.59

47.38 52.21

STRM-NE 10Daily, Graham G24 1:41.11

45.35 55.76

SSYS-NE 10Bettencourt, Theodore W25 1:42.57

50.17 52.40

YMNT-NE  9Sarnoski, Andrew J26 1:43.47

YMNT-NE 12Baranyi, Will J27 1:47.99

50.15 57.84

STRM-NE 10Chabot, Noah C28 1:55.09

SSYS-NE  9Slattery, Phinnaeus P29 1:55.41

55.04 1:00.37

NSSC-NE 10Hyndman, Matthew E30 1:55.76

58.38 57.38

YMNT-NE 10DaSilva, Kason T31 2:02.59

58.34 1:04.25

SSYS-NE  8Ruan, Grady32 2:05.04

1:08.65 56.39

YMNT-NE 10Smith, Anders C33 2:08.86

58.09 1:10.77

NSSC-NE 11Evenhus, Odin D34 2:09.18

1:06.51 1:02.67

STRM-NE 10Saunders, Charlie C35 2:10.60

STRM-NE  8Chabot, Shane W36 2:14.89

1:03.80 1:11.09

STRM-NE  8Stephens, Luke V37 2:36.68

MAL-NE  7Deronja, Aaron38 2:37.14

1:09.73 1:27.41

YMNT-NE  8Baranyi, Reid W--- DQ

59.43 1:12.20

NSSC-NE 11Bollinger, Noah S--- DQ

52.80 55.74

NSSC-NE  9Haines, Robert J--- DQ

56.27 1:05.19

NSSC-NE  8Tyler, Tyler S--- DQ

1:04.44 1:04.11

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANSSC-NE1 2:03.47

Strazimiri, Lorenzo R 12 Sosa-Martinez, Cesar D 12

Strazimiri, Alex R 10 Valentine, Sam E 11

30.64 29.23 31.3332.27

AYMNT-NE2 2:06.87

Titley, Brendan E 12 Bennett, Heath L 12

Sarnoski, Andrew J 9 Mazzarella, Mikey F 12

27.94 33.26 28.8336.84

BNSSC-NE3 2:23.18

Felt, Elliot T 11 Baron, Luke H 11

Reuter, Tyler A 12 Silverstein, Jude O 10

35.61 36.20 36.4934.88

CNSSC-NE4 2:27.20

Li, Kyle K 11 Hyndman, Matthew E 10

Vasanthan, Sahieshnu R 11 Carr, Zach H 10

38.63 38.19 35.7734.61

BYMNT-NE5 2:47.40

Baranyi, Will J 12 DaSilva, Kason T 10

Baranyi, Reid W 8 Goudreau, Jonah R 10

42.93 42.67 32.5849.22

DNSSC-NE6 2:53.57

Bollinger, Noah S 11 Kiaer, Lucas R 11

Spence, Colby G 10 Sayre, Henry M 12

50.25 41.50 1:21.82

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Schlessman, Nolan S1 22.57

NSSC-NE 17Sautter, Joshua E2 23.25

NSSC-NE 16McKenzie, Fin J3 23.55

ICMY-NE 14Mamousette, Azariah A4 23.62

NSSC-NE 16Schwab, Quinn D5 23.76

ICMY-NE 17Placide, Tristen T6 24.08

NSSC-NE 17Curtin, Aedan O7 24.09

NSSC-NE 17Broxson, Ben W8 24.17

NSSC-NE 17Randall, Nathan T9 24.45

ICMY-NE 17Nikas, Peter S10 24.83

YMNT-NE 14Baranyi, Jos T11 24.85

NSSC-NE 17Sanzone, Samuel J12 25.62

NSSC-NE 16Yorke, Oliver C13 25.63

NSSC-NE 14McKenzie, Aiden T14 25.68

ICMY-NE 17Washington, Nigel T15 25.97

ICMY-NE 16Francois, Marquis R16 26.32

NSSC-NE 15Qian, Leo J17 26.40

NSSC-NE 17Clark, Jason W18 26.71

STRM-NE 16Dormer, Michael W19 26.84

NSSC-NE 15Gurvich, Damon V20 26.90

MAL-NE 15Xu, David21 27.13

NSSC-NE 16Xu, Vincent C22 27.15

MAL-NE 14Baker, William T23 27.34

NSSC-NE 15Huseinovic, Allen24 27.37

YMNT-NE 15Hebert, Drew M25 27.77

NSSC-NE 14Kim, Yul E26 27.79

BAT-NE 14Ohly, Miles G27 28.12

NSSC-NE 16Casimiro-Nunez, Sebastian A28 28.13

NSSC-NE 13Perkins, Jack M29 28.19

NSSC-NE 13Rosenthal, Owen L30 28.36

NSSC-NE 16McGhee, Sean A31 28.40

NSSC-NE 14Popiel, Alec E32 28.54

BAT-NE 16Smilack, Edwin A33 28.55

YMNT-NE 14Wysocki, Quinton P34 28.64
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YMNT-NE 13Lowery, Jude M35 28.80

NSSC-NE 14Popiel, Emerson J36 28.87

NSSC-NE 14McKenzie, Shay J37 28.92

NSSC-NE 13Sanzone, Ronan J38 28.94

NSSC-NE 14Liu, Nathan Y39 29.43

BAT-NE 13Mitchell, Quinn X40 29.52

STRM-NE 18Sharp, Anderson W41 29.54

BAT-NE 13Mitchell, Aodhan A42 29.69

STRM-NE 14Wellen, Seamus A43 30.04

STRM-NE 15Nguyen, Ethan L44 30.11

YMNT-NE 14Lowe, William H45 30.26

YMNT-NE 14Gage, Jimmy D46 30.35

NSSC-NE 13Xanthopoulos, Alex N47 30.77

NSSC-NE 13Seka, Omar E48 31.34

STRM-NE 13Mukewar, Pratham M49 31.38

YMNT-NE 15Wysocki, Cedric J50 31.41

NSSC-NE 14Xiang, Gary Y51 31.68

BAT-NE 13Zeldovich, Gregory52 32.50

NSSC-NE 13Beizerov, Sean*53 32.77

BAT-NE 14Wu, Alex H*53 32.77

STRM-NE 14Spillane, Josh M55 33.34

STRM-NE 13Morales, Alan E56 33.48

MAL-NE 13Haseltine, Sam J57 35.06

STRM-NE 14Garimella, Mihir58 35.81

STRM-NE 14Saunders, Jonah P59 36.43

BAT-NE 13Sobolevsky, Itai60 36.75

NSSC-NE 14Shann, John J61 37.61

YMNT-NE 14Gage, Scotty A62 39.20

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Schlessman, Nolan S1 49.37

23.71 25.66

ICMY-NE 14Mamousette, Azariah A2 49.60

23.63 25.97

NSSC-NE 17Sautter, Joshua E3 50.94

24.34 26.60

NSSC-NE 16McKenzie, Fin J4 51.40

24.74 26.66

NSSC-NE 17Broxson, Ben W5 52.09

25.25 26.84

ICMY-NE 17Nikas, Peter S6 52.99

25.91 27.08

YMNT-NE 14Baranyi, Jos T7 53.26

25.71 27.55

NSSC-NE 17Curtin, Aedan O8 53.35

25.40 27.95

ICMY-NE 17Placide, Tristen T9 53.64

26.08 27.56

NSSC-NE 17Sanzone, Samuel J10 53.93

25.97 27.96

STRM-NE 16White, Owen R11 54.70

26.63 28.07

NSSC-NE 16Yorke, Oliver C12 55.05

26.32 28.73

NSSC-NE 17Randall, Nathan T13 55.06

26.08 28.98

ICMY-NE 17Washington, Nigel T14 57.67

27.74 29.93

STRM-NE 16Dormer, Michael W15 57.92

28.22 29.70

ICMY-NE 16Francois, Marquis R16 58.24

27.90 30.34

NSSC-NE 14McKenzie, Aiden T17 58.44

27.85 30.59

NSSC-NE 15Qian, Leo J18 58.51

27.82 30.69

NSSC-NE 15Gurvich, Damon V19 58.89

28.62 30.27

NSSC-NE 14Kim, Yul E20 58.99

27.83 31.16

MAL-NE 15Xu, David21 59.20

28.72 30.48

MAL-NE 14Baker, William T22 59.74

28.59 31.15

NSSC-NE 13Rosenthal, Owen L23 1:00.41

29.10 31.31

NSSC-NE 13Perkins, Jack M24 1:00.78

28.90 31.88

NSSC-NE 17Clark, Jason W25 1:01.12

29.06 32.06

NSSC-NE 14Popiel, Emerson J26 1:01.55

29.71 31.84

STRM-NE 18Sharp, Anderson W27 1:01.74

29.57 32.17

NSSC-NE 16Casimiro-Nunez, Sebastian A28 1:02.54

29.81 32.73

YMNT-NE 13Lowery, Jude M29 1:02.96

30.35 32.61

BAT-NE 16Smilack, Edwin A30 1:03.01

30.13 32.88

NSSC-NE 14Popiel, Alec E31 1:03.29

29.51 33.78

NSSC-NE 16McGhee, Sean A32 1:03.34

30.24 33.10

BAT-NE 13Mitchell, Quinn X33 1:04.03

31.05 32.98

YMNT-NE 14Lowe, William H34 1:04.82

31.45 33.37

NSSC-NE 14McKenzie, Shay J35 1:04.86

31.15 33.71

YMNT-NE 14Wysocki, Quinton P36 1:05.45

31.91 33.54

NSSC-NE 14Liu, Nathan Y37 1:05.77

31.86 33.91

NSSC-NE 13Xanthopoulos, Alex N38 1:07.19

32.33 34.86

STRM-NE 14Wellen, Seamus A39 1:07.73

31.65 36.08

STRM-NE 15Nguyen, Ethan L40 1:07.77

32.47 35.30

YMNT-NE 14Gage, Jimmy D41 1:08.10

31.68 36.42

STRM-NE 13Mukewar, Pratham M42 1:08.43

33.01 35.42

BAT-NE 13Zeldovich, Gregory43 1:09.05

33.01 36.04

YMNT-NE 15Wysocki, Cedric J44 1:09.30

32.62 36.68

NSSC-NE 13Seka, Omar E45 1:09.93

32.35 37.58

NSSC-NE 14Xiang, Gary Y46 1:11.70

33.90 37.80

STRM-NE 14Spillane, Josh M47 1:12.33

34.02 38.31

NSSC-NE 13Beizerov, Sean48 1:12.53

33.63 38.90

STRM-NE 14Sargent, Daniel R49 1:14.16

35.51 38.65

BAT-NE 14Wu, Alex H50 1:15.42

36.71 38.71

STRM-NE 14Garimella, Mihir51 1:16.71

STRM-NE 14Saunders, Jonah P52 1:17.70

37.09 40.61

MAL-NE 13Haseltine, Sam J53 1:18.83

36.41 42.42

BAT-NE 13Sobolevsky, Itai54 1:19.34

STRM-NE 13Morales, Alan E55 1:21.43

36.93 44.50

YMNT-NE 14Gage, Scotty A56 1:26.74

NSSC-NE 14Shann, John J57 1:26.95

39.78 47.17

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Schlessman, Nolan S1 1:48.48

25.60 27.65 27.4827.75

NSSC-NE 16Schwab, Quinn D2 1:49.03

26.22 27.93 27.1827.70

NSSC-NE 16McKenzie, Fin J3 1:54.63

25.67 28.93 29.9430.09

ICMY-NE 14Mamousette, Azariah A4 1:55.64

26.29 29.67 28.8030.88

YMNT-NE 14Baranyi, Jos T5 1:56.14

26.63 29.74 29.8929.88

NSSC-NE 17Broxson, Ben W6 1:56.76

26.41 28.56 31.2330.56

STRM-NE 15Jewett, Dylan M7 1:57.71

26.08 29.55 30.7431.34

NSSC-NE 17Curtin, Aedan O8 1:59.67

27.01 29.43 31.6031.63

NSSC-NE 16Yorke, Oliver C9 2:00.23

27.77 30.54 30.5331.39

NSSC-NE 17Sanzone, Samuel J10 2:00.98

27.37 30.37 31.3031.94

NSSC-NE 15Curtin, Owen P11 2:03.76

27.83 31.29 31.9232.72
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NSSC-NE 17Sautter, Joshua E12 2:04.00

27.59 30.23 33.2032.98

NSSC-NE 17Rackey, George W13 2:05.54

28.34 32.41 31.1333.66

STRM-NE 16Dormer, Michael W14 2:06.22

29.21 32.05 32.0032.96

NSSC-NE 15Huseinovic, Allen15 2:06.72

28.16 32.18 32.2934.09

NSSC-NE 17Singh, Aidan R16 2:08.14

28.25 32.15 33.5834.16

NSSC-NE 14Kim, Yul E17 2:10.56

29.96 34.10 32.2434.26

STRM-NE 18Sharp, Anderson W18 2:12.49

31.40 34.32 32.7933.98

NSSC-NE 17Clark, Jason W19 2:12.95

30.05 33.68 33.8735.35

YMNT-NE 13Lowery, Jude M20 2:14.97

31.03 34.19 33.9135.84

NSSC-NE 13Perkins, Jack M21 2:16.35

30.69 34.97 34.3536.34

NSSC-NE 14Popiel, Emerson J22 2:16.98

30.50 34.59 35.2536.64

NSSC-NE 14McKenzie, Aiden T23 2:19.20

30.90 36.14 34.3837.78

YMNT-NE 13Molway, Owen P24 2:19.75

31.79 36.65 33.7237.59

BAT-NE 14Ohly, Miles G25 2:21.82

32.39 36.74 35.3237.37

NSSC-NE 13Sanzone, Ronan J26 2:22.25

31.57 36.14 35.1939.35

BAT-NE 13Mitchell, Aodhan A27 2:27.75

33.12 37.64 36.5840.41

BAT-NE 13Zeldovich, Gregory28 2:28.89

34.01 38.09 36.9339.86

NSSC-NE 14Popiel, Alec E29 2:29.39

31.25 36.50 40.6441.00

NSSC-NE 14Kheyfets, Anton S30 2:31.04

34.28 39.16 37.1940.41

NSSC-NE 14McKenzie, Shay J31 2:31.86

33.66 39.24 37.6741.29

YMNT-NE 14Gage, Jimmy D32 2:32.80

32.28 40.20 38.2942.03

BAT-NE 13Mitchell, Quinn X33 2:35.04

35.63 40.85 36.7341.83

STRM-NE 14Spillane, Josh M34 2:36.87

34.76 39.62 40.2542.24

NSSC-NE 15Archibald, Johnny R35 2:39.54

33.14 41.71 1:24.69

BAT-NE 14Cai, Ivan36 2:39.96

35.61 40.15

NSSC-NE 13Seka, Omar E37 2:41.35

44.0143.91

NSSC-NE 13Deery, Max F38 2:43.83

38.10 40.89 41.8443.00

STRM-NE 14Garimella, Mihir39 2:44.51

39.30 42.77 39.5942.85

YMNT-NE 14Gage, Scotty A40 3:06.53

40.98 46.13 49.3750.05

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Schwab, Quinn D1 55.50

27.31 28.19

NSSC-NE 17Sautter, Joshua E2 56.68

27.09 29.59

STRM-NE 15Jewett, Dylan M3 58.53

28.47 30.06

NSSC-NE 16Yorke, Oliver C4 1:00.21

29.56 30.65

NSSC-NE 15Curtin, Owen P5 1:01.41

29.64 31.77

NSSC-NE 16McKenzie, Fin J6 1:03.95

31.04 32.91

ICMY-NE 17Nikas, Peter S7 1:04.46

31.31 33.15

NSSC-NE 17Sanzone, Samuel J8 1:04.99

31.66 33.33

NSSC-NE 17Clark, Jason W9 1:05.73

31.33 34.40

ICMY-NE 16Francois, Marquis R10 1:06.39

32.19 34.20

ICMY-NE 17Washington, Nigel T11 1:06.52

32.50 34.02

NSSC-NE 15Huseinovic, Allen12 1:06.87

33.24 33.63

STRM-NE 16Dormer, Michael W13 1:07.71

33.55 34.16

NSSC-NE 14Kim, Yul E14 1:10.29

34.12 36.17

ICMY-NE 17Placide, Tristen T15 1:10.38

34.27 36.11

YMNT-NE 15Hebert, Drew M16 1:10.42

33.44 36.98

NSSC-NE 14Popiel, Alec E17 1:11.22

34.91 36.31

NSSC-NE 13Perkins, Jack M18 1:11.41

34.87 36.54

NSSC-NE 17Rackey, George W19 1:11.45

33.41 38.04

BAT-NE 16Smilack, Edwin A20 1:11.77

35.20 36.57

YMNT-NE 13Lowery, Jude M21 1:12.05

35.37 36.68

NSSC-NE 14McKenzie, Aiden T22 1:12.42

NSSC-NE 17Singh, Aidan R23 1:12.80

35.32 37.48

MAL-NE 15Xu, David24 1:13.11

35.88 37.23

NSSC-NE 14McKenzie, Shay J25 1:13.81

36.05 37.76

NSSC-NE 14Kheyfets, Anton S26 1:14.40

36.54 37.86

BAT-NE 14Ohly, Miles G27 1:14.88

36.28 38.60

BAT-NE 13Mitchell, Aodhan A28 1:15.02

36.92 38.10

YMNT-NE 14Childress, Sam L29 1:15.16

STRM-NE 18Sharp, Anderson W30 1:15.21

36.53 38.68

BAT-NE 13Mitchell, Quinn X31 1:17.40

38.74 38.66

NSSC-NE 14Popiel, Emerson J32 1:17.66

38.13 39.53

NSSC-NE 15Archibald, Johnny R33 1:19.60

STRM-NE 14Garimella, Mihir34 1:24.07

42.27 41.80

YMNT-NE 14Gage, Jimmy D35 1:25.47

STRM-NE 14Spillane, Josh M36 1:26.51

42.72 43.79

YMNT-NE 14Gage, Scotty A37 1:50.10

NSSC-NE 13Seka, Omar E--- DQ

NSSC-NE 13Deery, Max F--- DQ

43.92 50.93

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Schwab, Quinn D1 2:00.40

28.40 30.26 31.0830.66

NSSC-NE 17Sautter, Joshua E2 2:11.83

30.32 33.27 33.8334.41

NSSC-NE 16Yorke, Oliver C3 2:12.61

32.10 33.56 1:06.95

NSSC-NE 16Xu, Vincent C4 2:13.27

30.63 33.77 33.7635.11

STRM-NE 16White, Owen R5 2:18.17

32.68 35.18 34.3635.95

YMNT-NE 14Baranyi, Jos T6 2:18.45

32.77 34.56 35.4335.69

NSSC-NE 16McKenzie, Fin J7 2:21.03

32.90 36.49 34.9736.67

NSSC-NE 17Clark, Jason W8 2:23.15

31.92 35.51 37.9037.82

STRM-NE 16Dormer, Michael W9 2:26.43

34.87 37.09 37.2037.27

ICMY-NE 16Francois, Marquis R10 2:30.23

35.40 37.51 38.1739.15

BAT-NE 16Smilack, Edwin A11 2:34.18

35.20 38.31 40.5240.15

BAT-NE 14Ohly, Miles G12 2:35.44

36.43 41.52 37.7239.77

BAT-NE 13Mitchell, Aodhan A13 2:39.86

35.98 40.98 40.3842.52

YMNT-NE 14Wysocki, Quinton P14 2:40.92

39.26

STRM-NE 18Sharp, Anderson W15 2:44.20

37.84 41.18 1:25.18
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2021 NE NSSC Turkey Classic - 11/20/2021 to 11/21/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1120NSSC

Results
(Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back)

STRM-NE 13Mukewar, Pratham M16 2:49.77

39.59 43.22 42.8544.11

NSSC-NE 14Liu, Nathan Y17 2:50.05

40.28 43.36 1:26.41

STRM-NE 14Wellen, Seamus A18 2:57.72

40.90 45.10 44.2047.52

STRM-NE 14Garimella, Mihir19 3:00.34

42.97 42.34

STRM-NE 14Spillane, Josh M20 3:02.97

43.31 45.70 46.8547.11

STRM-NE 15Nguyen, Ethan L21 3:04.45

45.28 45.62

NSSC-NE 13Sanzone, Ronan J--- DQ

36.23 41.22 40.4843.18

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Schwab, Quinn D1 1:05.10

31.25 33.85

ICMY-NE 14Mamousette, Azariah A2 1:07.84

31.92 35.92

NSSC-NE 13Rosenthal, Owen L3 1:08.56

32.35 36.21

NSSC-NE 16Xu, Vincent C4 1:10.95

33.51 37.44

STRM-NE 16White, Owen R5 1:12.39

35.59 36.80

ICMY-NE 17Placide, Tristen T6 1:12.97

34.60 38.37

ICMY-NE 17Nikas, Peter S7 1:13.94

34.58 39.36

ICMY-NE 16Francois, Marquis R8 1:14.12

35.32 38.80

NSSC-NE 17Curtin, Aedan O9 1:14.93

35.46 39.47

STRM-NE 16Dormer, Michael W10 1:16.91

37.11 39.80

MAL-NE 15Xu, David11 1:17.04

36.60 40.44

NSSC-NE 14McKenzie, Aiden T12 1:17.37

36.53 40.84

NSSC-NE 17Randall, Nathan T13 1:18.00

36.04 41.96

NSSC-NE 15Gurvich, Damon V14 1:21.72

38.73 42.99

YMNT-NE 15Hebert, Drew M15 1:22.06

38.20 43.86

NSSC-NE 14Kim, Yul E16 1:22.15

38.42 43.73

NSSC-NE 14Popiel, Alec E17 1:22.42

38.67 43.75

BAT-NE 13Mitchell, Quinn X18 1:22.88

39.35 43.53

YMNT-NE 13Lowery, Jude M19 1:23.09

39.16 43.93

BAT-NE 16Smilack, Edwin A20 1:23.45

40.65 42.80

YMNT-NE 15Wysocki, Cedric J21 1:23.53

38.90 44.63

STRM-NE 18Sharp, Anderson W22 1:23.56

39.55 44.01

ICMY-NE 17Washington, Nigel T23 1:23.82

38.90 44.92

NSSC-NE 16Casimiro-Nunez, Sebastian A24 1:24.09

40.33 43.76

NSSC-NE 14Popiel, Emerson J25 1:24.26

40.26 44.00

NSSC-NE 15Qian, Leo J26 1:24.80

40.08 44.72

NSSC-NE 14McKenzie, Shay J27 1:26.53

41.33 45.20

NSSC-NE 14Liu, Nathan Y28 1:27.46

41.02 46.44

STRM-NE 15Nguyen, Ethan L29 1:27.78

41.51 46.27

STRM-NE 13Mukewar, Pratham M30 1:27.85

42.00 45.85

BAT-NE 13Mitchell, Aodhan A31 1:28.48

42.47 46.01

BAT-NE 13Zeldovich, Gregory32 1:28.97

43.30 45.67

MAL-NE 13Haseltine, Sam J33 1:31.99

43.34 48.65

YMNT-NE 14Lowe, William H34 1:32.86

44.85 48.01

NSSC-NE 13Xanthopoulos, Alex N35 1:34.06

44.50 49.56

NSSC-NE 13Beizerov, Sean36 1:35.46

45.75 49.71

STRM-NE 14Saunders, Jonah P37 1:35.59

45.18 50.41

STRM-NE 14Spillane, Josh M38 1:35.86

45.28 50.58

STRM-NE 14Sargent, Daniel R39 1:38.87

46.84 52.03

YMNT-NE 14Gage, Jimmy D40 1:39.61

47.12 52.49

BAT-NE 13Sobolevsky, Itai41 1:39.83

48.65 51.18

STRM-NE 13Morales, Alan E42 1:42.11

48.12 53.99

STRM-NE 14Wellen, Seamus A43 1:45.10

49.15 55.95

BAT-NE 14Wu, Alex H44 1:45.95

49.15 56.80

NSSC-NE 14Xiang, Gary Y45 1:46.76

STRM-NE 14Garimella, Mihir46 1:47.87

51.12 56.75

YMNT-NE 14Gage, Scotty A47 2:01.98

56.03 1:05.95

NSSC-NE 13Seka, Omar E--- DQ

40.79 47.07

NSSC-NE 14Shann, John J--- DQ

56.39 1:02.21

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 15Jewett, Dylan M1 2:26.13

32.40 36.26 39.1938.28

ICMY-NE 14Mamousette, Azariah A2 2:30.10

32.95 37.92 39.6439.59

NSSC-NE 13Rosenthal, Owen L3 2:34.81

34.91 37.58 40.7741.55

ICMY-NE 16Francois, Marquis R4 2:43.03

37.70 40.21 42.9142.21

ICMY-NE 17Nikas, Peter S5 2:43.59

35.61 41.12 43.1243.74

STRM-NE 16Dormer, Michael W6 2:46.37

38.81 41.17 43.3043.09

MAL-NE 15Xu, David7 2:51.01

38.23 42.49 44.5245.77

NSSC-NE 13Sanzone, Ronan J8 2:51.41

37.03 44.05 45.3045.03

STRM-NE 18Sharp, Anderson W9 2:56.33

40.71 44.33 45.7045.59

YMNT-NE 15Hebert, Drew M10 3:02.19

38.53 45.92 49.2448.50

BAT-NE 16Smilack, Edwin A11 3:06.60

41.22 45.74 50.2949.35

BAT-NE 13Zeldovich, Gregory12 3:12.23

43.85 49.07 49.8449.47

YMNT-NE 13Molway, Owen P13 3:17.07

42.81 49.54 50.3354.39

NSSC-NE 13Seka, Omar E14 3:19.86

44.73 51.14 51.4452.55

BAT-NE 14Cai, Ivan15 3:22.83

44.29 52.33 54.1152.10

STRM-NE 14Spillane, Josh M16 3:24.14

46.20 51.97 52.4053.57

STRM-NE 14Garimella, Mihir17 3:43.95

51.99 57.48 56.9457.54

YMNT-NE 14Gage, Scotty A18 4:36.55

1:03.02 1:10.09 1:08.961:14.48

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Schwab, Quinn D1 55.88

26.61 29.27

NSSC-NE 16Schlessman, Nolan S2 58.38

27.25 31.13

NSSC-NE 15Curtin, Owen P3 1:00.17

28.01 32.16

NSSC-NE 16McKenzie, Fin J4 1:01.15

29.42 31.73

NSSC-NE 17Sanzone, Samuel J5 1:01.72

28.72 33.00

NSSC-NE 17Curtin, Aedan O6 1:02.27

28.60 33.67
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2021 NE NSSC Turkey Classic - 11/20/2021 to 11/21/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1120NSSC

Results
(Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly)

ICMY-NE 17Placide, Tristen T7 1:02.43

28.72 33.71

NSSC-NE 17Sautter, Joshua E8 1:04.18

32.09 32.09

YMNT-NE 14Baranyi, Jos T9 1:04.51

30.50 34.01

STRM-NE 15Jewett, Dylan M10 1:04.67

30.26 34.41

NSSC-NE 15Huseinovic, Allen11 1:05.23

30.48 34.75

STRM-NE 18Sharp, Anderson W12 1:05.92

31.22 34.70

NSSC-NE 14Kim, Yul E13 1:07.69

31.71 35.98

NSSC-NE 17Clark, Jason W14 1:07.72

30.61 37.11

ICMY-NE 17Washington, Nigel T15 1:07.83

30.91 36.92

BAT-NE 14Ohly, Miles G16 1:08.17

32.46 35.71

NSSC-NE 17Singh, Aidan R17 1:08.42

30.97 37.45

NSSC-NE 14McKenzie, Aiden T18 1:09.12

31.51 37.61

STRM-NE 16Dormer, Michael W19 1:09.63

32.76 36.87

NSSC-NE 17Rackey, George W20 1:10.55

30.92 39.63

MAL-NE 15Xu, David21 1:12.35

34.03 38.32

YMNT-NE 14Childress, Sam L22 1:12.54

BAT-NE 16Smilack, Edwin A23 1:13.34

34.54 38.80

NSSC-NE 13Perkins, Jack M24 1:16.18

34.65 41.53

ICMY-NE 16Francois, Marquis R25 1:17.63

36.06 41.57

NSSC-NE 14McKenzie, Shay J26 1:18.27

34.96 43.31

NSSC-NE 15Archibald, Johnny R27 1:18.39

34.53 43.86

BAT-NE 13Mitchell, Quinn X28 1:20.56

37.43 43.13

BAT-NE 13Zeldovich, Gregory29 1:20.80

37.75 43.05

NSSC-NE 14Popiel, Alec E30 1:21.17

36.76 44.41

BAT-NE 13Mitchell, Aodhan A31 1:22.46

38.64 43.82

NSSC-NE 13Sanzone, Ronan J32 1:26.26

40.01 46.25

STRM-NE 14Spillane, Josh M33 1:36.40

44.24 52.16

STRM-NE 14Garimella, Mihir34 1:51.81

52.14 59.67

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ICMY-NE 14Mamousette, Azariah A1 2:16.99

28.98 33.55 38.1736.29

NSSC-NE 17Sanzone, Samuel J2 2:17.93

29.21 35.50 36.4936.73

ICMY-NE 17Nikas, Peter S3 2:23.46

29.72 36.65 39.4437.65

ICMY-NE 17Placide, Tristen T4 2:24.85

31.10 36.17 39.4038.18

STRM-NE 18Sharp, Anderson W5 2:28.07

33.38 37.62 37.6339.44

STRM-NE 16White, Owen R6 2:28.41

32.45 38.35 38.6039.01

NSSC-NE 15Huseinovic, Allen7 2:29.93

29.57 36.44 42.7141.21

BAT-NE 14Ohly, Miles G8 2:42.86

33.87 40.65 44.7243.62

MAL-NE 14Baker, William T9 2:45.80

34.91 40.45 44.3846.06

NSSC-NE 17Sautter, Joshua E10 2:46.32

34.25 41.13 45.9445.00

NSSC-NE 13Perkins, Jack M11 2:48.80

34.06 42.52 46.4945.73

NSSC-NE 13Sanzone, Ronan J12 3:09.02

37.78 46.93 50.0054.31

STRM-NE 13Mukewar, Pratham M13 3:11.15

39.49 49.51 49.9552.20

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANSSC-NE1 1:34.18

Sautter, Joshua E 17 Schwab, Quinn D 16

Curtin, Aedan O 17 Schlessman, Nolan S 16

23.87 23.86 22.5123.94

BNSSC-NE2 1:37.19

Sanzone, Samuel J 17 Broxson, Ben W 17

Curtin, Owen P 15 McKenzie, Fin J 16

25.20 23.32 23.9524.72

AICMY-NE3 1:39.64

Placide, Tristen T 17 Nikas, Peter S 17

Washington, Nigel T 17 Mamousette, Azariah A 14

24.74 24.37 22.7927.74

CNSSC-NE4 1:47.01

Rackey, George W 17 Clark, Jason W 17

Kim, Yul E 14 Yorke, Oliver C 16

27.40 27.53 24.9227.16

DNSSC-NE5 1:48.75

Perkins, Jack M 13 Huseinovic, Allen 15

Popiel, Emerson J 14 Singh, Aidan R 17

28.38 26.69 25.8427.84

AYMNT-NE6 1:50.16

Childress, Sam L 14 Hebert, Drew M 15

Lowery, Jude M 13 Baranyi, Jos T 14

29.11 27.31 25.8627.88


